
Payee Name
Secondary 

Owner
Address 1 Address 3 Refund Type Bill # Plate Number Status Transaction # Refund Description

Refund 

Reason

Create 

Date

Authorization 

Date
Tax Jurisdiction Levy Type Change Interest Change

GUIL TAX ($134.91) $0.00

GREE TAX ($124.20) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($15.63) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($13.86) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($69.54) $0.00

GREE TAX ($64.02) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($92.63) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($82.10) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($203.33) $0.00

SUMM TAX ($7.65) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($36.46) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($133.19) $0.00

ALSD TAX ($40.15) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($55.05) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($48.79) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($85.41) $0.00

GREE TAX ($94.35) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

HGPT TAX $15.14 $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $30.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($279.05) $0.00

GREE TAX ($256.90) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($60.78) $0.00

GREE TAX ($55.95) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($69.43) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($61.54) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($32.58) $0.00

GREE TAX ($29.99) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 ($0.01)

GREE TAX ($245.19) ($12.26)

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

PLEA TAX $29.17 $1.46

PGSD TAX $78.35 $3.92

Refund

GUIL TAX ($99.35) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($88.06) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($16.40) $0.00

GREE TAX ($15.10) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($33.70) $0.00

GREE TAX ($31.02) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

($33.70)

($31.02)

$0.00
358355115

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0078148654-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0078148654 LAV2248 PENDING

BANNIHATTI 

MOHANKUMAR, 

RAGHAVENDRA

BANNIHATTI 

MOHANKUMAR, 

RAGHAVENDRA

5325 

BROOKSTEAD DR

($16.40)

($15.10)

$0.00

$31.50

358354914

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0073297996-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/15/2025

KERNERSVILLE, 

NC 27284
Proration 0073297996 TAL2613 PENDINGAYALA, STEVE AYALA, STEVE AYALA, MARSHA

9501 COUNTY 

LINE RD

($99.35)

($88.06)

$0.00

$187.41

$174.56

AUGE, 

ALEXANDRA 

WATKINS

AUGE, 

ALEXANDRA 

WATKINS

1711 KIMBERLY 

PL

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0084217045 LCT5534 PENDING 358369455

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084217045-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

($0.01)

($257.45)

($30.00)

$30.63

$82.27

597605180

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0087544502-

2025-2025-0000

Situs error 12/18/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406

Adjustment >= 

$100
0087544502 LLV2644 PENDING

ASKEW, ALEXIS 

MICHELLE

ASKEW, ALEXIS 

MICHELLE

5439 CASCADE 

RD

($32.58)

($29.99)

$0.00

$62.57

359199342

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0085389733-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/30/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0085389733 VFV3898 PENDING

ASIEDU, SAM 

NANA

ASIEDU, SAM 

NANA

1362 LEES 

CHAPEL RD
APT A

($69.43)

($61.54)

$0.00

$130.97

358354194

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084564738-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27262
Proration 0084564738 LJJ3017 PENDING

APARICIO 

VALENZUELA, 

JUAN C

APARICIO 

VALENZUELA, 

JUAN C

410 FORREST 

STREET

($60.78)

($55.95)

$0.00

$116.73

358354239

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081225213-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/15/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0081225213 FJX2805 PENDING

ANDERSON, 

WHITNEY 

ELIZABETH

ANDERSON, 

WHITNEY 

ELIZABETH

2013 BLUEMONT 

DR APT B

($279.05)

($256.90)

$0.00

$535.95

$164.62

AMOS, ROBERT 

JONATHAN

AMOS, ROBERT 

JONATHAN

2450 

BATTLEGROUND 

AVE

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408

Adjustment >= 

$100
0058891695 JAL2917 PENDING 358656663

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0058891695-

2025-2025-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/19/2025

($85.41)

($94.35)

($30.00)

$15.14

$30.00

597442765

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087727532-2025-

2025-0000-01

Vehicle 

Sold
12/17/2025

ST AUGUSTINE, 

FL 32084
Proration 0087727532 VHK7477 PENDING

AMALLER, 

SANDRA 

FLORITA

AMALLER, 

SANDRA 

FLORITA

126 GIDDINGS 

WAY

Mileage 12/1/2025

($55.05)

($48.79)

$0.00

$103.84

($133.19)

($40.15)

$173.34

ALAGHBRI, 

EMAD AHMED 

ABDULKADER

ALAGHBRI, 

EMAD AHMED 

ABDULKADER

2453 DUKES 

HOLLOW CT

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265

Adjustment >= 

$100
0074879975 JHV6216 PENDING 357270888

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0074879975-

2025-2025-0000-00

238913312

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0074800939-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0074800939 KMD6925 PENDING

AGUIRRE 

FLORES, 

MARTHA 

ALEJANDRA

AGUIRRE 

FLORES, 

MARTHA 

ALEJANDRA

5402 FOREST 

VILLAGE CT

($203.33)

($7.65)

($36.46)

$247.44

357461799

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0082690617-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/4/2025

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0082690617 HFM8367 PENDING

AGEE, TERRY 

MILLER

AGEE, TERRY 

MILLER

AGEE, ANNA 

YOUNG

6217 MCKIBBIN 

CIR

($92.63)

($82.10)

$0.00

$174.73

358151532

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0082339594-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/12/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27409
Proration 0082339594 KMD4688 PENDING

ADKINS, 

DENOPHILAS 

UNTAYE

ADKINS, 

DENOPHILAS 

UNTAYE

3627 

SAINSBURY LN

($69.54)

($64.02)

$0.00

$133.56

357460755

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0075794965-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/3/2025

MASON, OH 

45040
Proration 0075794965 KFS5296 PENDING

ADENIJI, 

MUYIWA 

OMOTAYO

ADENIJI, 

MUYIWA 

OMOTAYO

6822 LADY 

ABIGAIL DR

($15.63)

($13.86)

$0.00

$29.49

359199198

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081251862-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/30/2025

JAMESTOWN, NC 

27282
Proration 0081251862 TML7235 PENDING

ADAMS, 

WHITNEY 

MAKAYLA

ADAMS, 

WHITNEY 

MAKAYLA

3841 

WINDSTREAM 

WAY

($134.91)

($124.20)

$0.00

$259.11

358152036

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084597199-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/12/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0084597199 J450CP PENDING

ABELS, MARY 

RACHEL 

CURRENT

ABELS, MARY 

RACHEL 

CURRENT

ABELS, LUCAS 

CLARENCE III

3503 BROWN 

BARK DR

North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

Pending Refund Report

Primary Owner Address 2 Total Change
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Refund

GUIL TAX ($32.71) $0.00

GREE TAX ($30.11) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($133.92) $0.00

GREE TAX ($123.29) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($55.33) $0.00

GREE TAX ($50.94) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($18.05) $0.00

FSD3 TAX ($3.89) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($6.59) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($5.84) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($175.57) $0.00

GREE TAX ($161.62) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($28.20) $0.00

GREE TAX ($25.96) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($18.02) $0.00

GREE TAX ($16.59) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($32.87) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($6.17) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($35.92) $0.00

MHSD TAX ($3.93) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($230.11) $0.00

GREE TAX ($211.84) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($1.16) $0.00

GREE TAX ($1.07) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($348.15) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

MHSD TAX $62.12 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($29.02) $0.00

MHSD TAX ($3.18) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($25.26) $0.00

GREE TAX ($23.26) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($79.77) $0.00

GREE TAX ($73.44) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($169.47) ($8.47)

ALSD TAX ($36.07) ($1.80)

Refund

GUIL TAX ($64.98) ($3.24)

SUMM TAX ($2.44) ($0.12)

SUSD TAX ($11.65) ($0.59)

Refund

GUIL TAX ($22.89) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($4.11) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($40.86) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($7.33) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($27.89) $0.00

STFR TAX ($4.77) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($151.27) $0.00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/9/2025

($151.27)

($27.89)

($4.77)

$32.66

CARRICK, 

CHARLES 

ELLIOTT

CARRICK, 

CHARLES 

ELLIOTT

129 TURNBERRY 

DRIVE

KIAWAH 

ISLAND, SC 

29455

Proration 0081199404 LBC7831 PENDING 477188884

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081199404-2024-

2024-0000-00

238704122

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0086515944-

2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 12/11/2025
KERNERSVILLE, 

NC 27284

Adjustment < 

$100
0086515944 AHF8020 PENDING

CARR, JEFFREY 

TODD

CARR, JEFFREY 

TODD

7604 RIBIER 

DR

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/17/2025

($40.86)

($7.33)

$48.19

($22.89)

($4.11)

$27.00

BUCY, MARK 

CHRISTOPHER

BUCY, MARK 

CHRISTOPHER

8204 

CAITHNESS CT

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0078552252 NZC7855 PENDING 238977622

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0078552252-2024-

2024-0000-00

238585662

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0059876971-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0059876971 HJW4742 PENDING

BUCY, MARK 

CHRISTOPHER

BUCY, MARK 

CHRISTOPHER

8204 

CAITHNESS CT

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

($68.22)

($2.56)

($12.24)

$83.02

($177.94)

($37.87)

$215.81

BRYANT, PETER 

ZIGLAR

BRYANT, PETER 

ZIGLAR

2013 

CREEKMOOR CT

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0072740794 KBE9907 PENDING 358369425

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0072740794-2024-

2024-0000-00

238585556

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0074688565-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0074688565 KAZ5132 PENDING

BROWN, MICAH 

ADAM

BROWN, MICAH 

ADAM
3 WARFIELD CT

($79.77)

($73.44)

$0.00

$153.21

357878772

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0075752740-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0075752740 2BRIGHT PENDING

BRIGHT, 

STEPHEN 

KENNETH

BRIGHT, 

STEPHEN 

KENNETH

307 SAINT 

LAUREN DR

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

($25.26)

($23.26)

$0.00

$48.52

($29.02)

($3.18)

$32.20

BRASLOFF, 

REBECCA LOVE

BRASLOFF, 

REBECCA LOVE

2925 

STARMOUNT 

FARMS DR

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0015248006 JEC6400 PENDING 358369437

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0015248006-2024-

2024-0000-00

239454666

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077093945-2024-

2024-0000-00

Tag 

Surrender
12/29/2025

JULIAN, NC 

27283
Proration 0077093945 LBM1060 PENDING

BRADY, 

HEATHER DIANE

BRADY, 

HEATHER DIANE

5664 BAPTIST 

ASSEMBLY RD

$0.00

($348.15)

($30.00)

$62.12

$316.03

478502196

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088608697-

2025-2025-0000

Situs error 12/22/2025
WHITSETT, NC 

27377

Adjustment >= 

$100
0088608697 CJ62SM PENDING

BRADSHER, 

JAMES BARRY

BRADSHER, 

JAMES BARRY
PO BOX 11

($1.16)

($1.07)

$0.00

$2.23

357460914

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0050998084-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

JAMESTOWN, NC 

27282
Proration 0050998084 TBM2805 PENDING

BOUNAGA, 

YASSINE

BOUNAGA, 

YASSINE

100 YORKLEIGH 

LN
APT F

($230.11)

($211.84)

$0.00

$441.95

357309321

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0087692947-

2025-2025-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/2/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455

Adjustment >= 

$100
0087692947 88463 PENDING

BOKSHAN, 

STEVEN LOUIS

BOKSHAN, 

STEVEN LOUIS

402 MITCHELL 

LANDING WAY

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/15/2025

($35.92)

($3.93)

$39.85

($32.87)

($6.17)

$39.04

BLAIR, ERIN 

ELIZABETH

BLAIR, ERIN 

ELIZABETH

6707 LONG 

MEADOW DR

WHITSETT, NC 

27377
Proration 0083757022 LBS1916 PENDING 238903198

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083757022-2024-

2024-0000-00

238307498

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083679151-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/4/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0083679151 VFM9697 PENDING

BLACKWOOD, 

NANCY LYNNE

BLACKWOOD, 

NANCY LYNNE

4909 FRIENDLY 

FARMS RD

($18.02)

($16.59)

$0.00

$34.61

357877938

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0080734027-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0080734027 HFP2216 PENDING

BINKOWSKI, 

CHRISTIAN 

THOMAS

BINKOWSKI, 

CHRISTIAN 

THOMAS

4353 BAYLOR 

ST

($28.20)

($25.96)

$0.00

$54.16

358656747

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0017540578-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0017540578 BDM4597 PENDING

BEST, CAREY 

SCHWAB

BEST, CAREY 

SCHWAB

3383 

WOODSTONE CT

($175.57)

($161.62)

$0.00

$337.19

357977238

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0073235281-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/10/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0073235281 KCX2928 PENDING

BENFIELD, 

CHARLES PEDEN

BENFIELD, 

CHARLES PEDEN

11 ELM RIDGE 

LN

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

($6.59)

($5.84)

$0.00

$12.43

($18.05)

($3.89)

$21.94

BECK, CYNTHIA 

KATHLEEN

BECK, CYNTHIA 

KATHLEEN
5220 SAMET DR APT 1B

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0069652071 KCW8644 PENDING 358656966

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0069652071-2024-

2024-0000-00

239250994

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0087444942-

2025-2025-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/22/2025

JULIAN, NC 

27283

Adjustment < 

$100
0087444942 TDY7512 PENDING

BAYNES, 

RICHARD FOY

BAYNES, 

RICHARD FOY

BAYNES, JANE 

WAGONER

6210 LIBERTY 

RD

($55.33)

($50.94)

$0.00

$106.27

357270648

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087206390-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/1/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27409
Proration 0087206390 LLW8721 PENDING

BAVISKAR, 

SHRIKANT 

NARAYANRAO

BAVISKAR, 

SHRIKANT 

NARAYANRAO

4405 FELDSPAR 

CT
APT 2C

($133.92)

($123.29)

$0.00

$257.21

358354896

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0088227178-2025-

2025-0000-00

Tag 

Surrender
12/15/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0088227178 LLX6212 PENDING

BASINGER, 

DANIEL LAUREN

BASINGER, 

DANIEL LAUREN

306 N HOLDEN 

RD

($32.71)

($30.11)

$0.00

$62.82

358466595

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0076238319-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/17/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27403
Proration 0076238319 KMK2445 PENDING

BARNHILL, 

JOHN HEDLEY

BARNHILL, 

JOHN HEDLEY
403 HOBBS RD

$64.72

358355115

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0078148654-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0078148654 LAV2248 PENDING

BANNIHATTI 

MOHANKUMAR, 

RAGHAVENDRA

BANNIHATTI 

MOHANKUMAR, 

RAGHAVENDRA

5325 

BROOKSTEAD DR
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GREE TAX ($139.26) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

DOWN TAX ($18.64) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($218.85) $0.00

GREE TAX ($201.48) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

DOWN TAX ($26.96) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($62.97) $0.00

ORSD TAX ($10.58) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($29.43) ($1.47)

GREE TAX ($27.10) ($1.35)

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($16.36) $0.00

GREE TAX ($15.06) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($8.84) ($0.97)

GREE TAX ($8.14) ($0.89)

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($18.34) $0.00

GREE TAX ($16.88) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($152.67) $0.00

DRSD TAX ($31.35) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($48.69) $0.00

GREE TAX ($44.82) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($28.77) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($25.50) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($41.31) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($7.76) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($56.33) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($49.93) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($53.75) $0.00

ALSD TAX ($16.20) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($21.55) $0.00

MVSD TAX ($4.87) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($127.98) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

OAKR TAX $15.22 $0.00

ORSD TAX $23.35 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($6.39) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($1.20) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($5.14) $0.00

GREE TAX ($4.73) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($68.12) $0.00

GREE TAX ($62.71) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

COHL TAX ($0.93) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($27.51) $0.00

SUMM TAX ($1.04) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($4.93) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($79.44) $0.00

SUMM TAX ($5.44) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($16.32) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($95.49) $0.00 ($95.49)

357308853

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0061150929-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/2/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0061150929 EDY1924 PENDING

CROSBY, GRACE 

COLEY

CROSBY, GRACE 

COLEY

CROSBY, 

KENNETH LEE

2122 TEALWOOD 

DR

($79.44)

($5.44)

($16.32)

$101.20

359181804

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0067435157-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0067435157 FJX2664 PENDING

CRISSMAN, 

JENNIFER 

YOUNG

CRISSMAN, 

JENNIFER 

YOUNG

7579 ADLER RD

($27.51)

($1.04)

($4.93)

$33.48

358876560

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0063501024-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/22/2025

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0063501024 JAS2655 PENDING

CREATURO, 

RACHEL KAY

CREATURO, 

RACHEL KAY

7074 TOSCANA 

TRCE

($68.12)

($62.71)

$0.00

($0.93)

$131.76

477302848

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086360884-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/10/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27403
Proration 0086360884 LLA7678 PENDING

CRAFT, CHAD 

EDWARD

CRAFT, CHAD 

EDWARD

911 SPRING 

GARDEN ST
APT A

($5.14)

($4.73)

$0.00

$9.87

358369452

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0081673923-

2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 12/16/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410

Adjustment < 

$100
0081673923 LEW8263 PENDING

CONEY, 

DEMARCUS 

TERREL

CONEY, 

DEMARCUS 

TERREL

CONEY, ASHLEY 

JORDAN

6009 DAWN 

RIDGE TRL

($6.39)

($1.20)

$7.59

$119.41

COLTRANE, 

KRISTIE LYNN

COLTRANE, 

KRISTIE LYNN

1406 BUXTON 

RD

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0057800106 HMN5211 PENDING 238307304

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0057800106-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

$0.00

($127.98)

($30.00)

$15.22

$23.35

596105210

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088424039-

2025-2025-0000

Situs error 12/5/2025
OAK RIDGE, NC 

27310

Adjustment >= 

$100
0088424039 PH7300 PENDING

COLLINS, 

CAROL JEAN

COLLINS, 

CAROL JEAN

COLLINS, 

TIMOTHY 

MICHAEL

7897 MISTY 

HOLLOW LN

Vehicle 

Sold
12/9/2025

($21.55)

($4.87)

$26.42

($53.75)

($16.20)

$69.95

COLEMAN, 

FERRIS ALVIN

COLEMAN, 

FERRIS ALVIN
502 TIGARD CT

WHITSETT, NC 

27377
Proration 0039288195 HMH9759 PENDING 238594804

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0039288195-2025-

2025-0000-00

239251068

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0028593241-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/22/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0028593241 PAR9386 PENDING

COCHRAN, KYLE 

RUSSELL

COCHRAN, KYLE 

RUSSELL

4201 HUNTING 

MEADOW RD

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

($56.33)

($49.93)

$0.00

$106.26

($41.31)

($7.76)

$49.07

CLARKE, 

FREDRIC B III

CLARKE, 

FREDRIC B III

CLARKE, 

DOROTHY HOFF

1229 W 

WESTWOOD AVE

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27262
Proration 0064393940 DHC07920 PENDING 358656861

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0064393940-2024-

2024-0000-00

238912978

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081810349-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0081810349 LFK4639 PENDING

CHURCH FAMILY 

TRUST DATED 

NOVEMBER 

11,2020

CHURCH FAMILY 

TRUST DATED 

NOVEMBER 

11,2020

5315 WAYNE RD

($28.77)

($25.50)

$0.00

$54.27

357461709

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0075446996-

2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 12/4/2025
HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265

Adjustment < 

$100
0075446996 KLA7006 PENDING

CHRISTENSEN-

SHARPE, SARAH 

JANE

CHRISTENSEN-

SHARPE, SARAH 

JANE

4127 

QUARTERSTAFF 

CT

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

($48.69)

($44.82)

$0.00

$93.51

($152.67)

($31.35)

$184.02

CHICOMA, 

ROBERTO 

ENRIQUE

CHICOMA, 

ROBERTO 

ENRIQUE

3240 CHESWICK 

DR

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0086948704 LLX1789 PENDING 357460905

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086948704-2025-

2025-0000-00

239465982

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0074059493-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/30/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0074059493 JAD2827 PENDING

CHAREN, 

MICHAEL NEIL

CHAREN, 

MICHAEL NEIL

820 GALLIMORE 

DAIRY RD

($18.34)

($16.88)

$0.00

$35.22

357461556

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088090046-

2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 12/4/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27401

Adjustment < 

$100
0088090046 B34RDU PENDING

CHANG, CHUN 

KAAI

CHANG, CHUN 

KAAI

810 GUILFORD 

AVE

($9.81)

($9.03)

$0.00

$18.84

359199702

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0082766366-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/30/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0082766366 KFF3355 PENDING

CASTOR, TISA 

GAITHER

CASTOR, TISA 

GAITHER

4305 ROMAINE 

ST APT A

($16.36)

($15.06)

$0.00

$31.42

357461583

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0085509930-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/4/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0085509930 VFV2144 PENDING

CASTILLO, 

GRISELDA

CASTILLO, 

GRISELDA

3504 MIZELL 

RD

Vehicle 

Sold
12/4/2025

($30.90)

($28.45)

$0.00

$59.35

($62.97)

($10.58)

$73.55

CASTILLO, 

GRISELDA

CASTILLO, 

GRISELDA

3504 MIZELL 

RD

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0082385282 VDD5287 PENDING 357461475

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0082385282-2024-

2024-0000-00

239454698

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0065155275-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27409
Proration 0065155275 1028JD PENDING

CARTER, 

ELIZABETH ANN

CARTER, 

ELIZABETH ANN

7635 

STERLINGSHIRE 

DR

($218.85)

($201.48)

$0.00

($26.96)

$447.29

477188896

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083276870-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/9/2025

KIAWAH 

ISLAND, SC 

29455

Proration 0083276870 PKH4753 PENDING
CARRICK, GINA 

AMORI

CARRICK, GINA 

AMORI

129 TURNBERRY 

DRIVE

Reg . Out 

of state
12/9/2025

($139.26)

$0.00

($18.64)

$309.17

CARRICK, 

CHARLES 

ELLIOTT

CARRICK, 

CHARLES 

ELLIOTT

129 TURNBERRY 

DRIVE

KIAWAH 

ISLAND, SC 

29455

Proration 0081199404 LBC7831 PENDING 477188884

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081199404-2024-

2024-0000-00
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GREE TAX ($87.91) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($33.42) ($1.67)

JAME TAX ($28.60) ($1.43)

JAME VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($6.15) $0.00

GREE TAX ($5.67) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($12.61) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($11.18) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($70.25) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($62.27) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($38.16) $0.00

GREE TAX ($35.14) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($20.60) $0.00

GREE TAX ($18.97) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($186.90) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($165.66) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($92.95) $0.00

GREE TAX ($85.57) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($158.15) $0.00

GREE TAX ($145.60) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($0.88) $0.00

GREE TAX ($0.81) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($2.78) $0.00

GREE TAX ($2.56) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($32.88) $0.00

GREE TAX ($30.27) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($1.90) $0.00

GREE TAX ($1.75) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($145.86) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($129.28) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($11.04) $0.00

GREE TAX ($10.17) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($14.53) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($12.88) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($155.84) $0.00

GREE TAX ($143.46) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($97.61) $0.00

GREE TAX ($89.86) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($37.63) $0.00

GREE TAX ($34.64) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

($37.63)

($34.64)

$0.00

$72.27

358466253

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0043786084-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/17/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0043786084 AJV7859 PENDING

EASTON, SARAH 

LYNN

EASTON, SARAH 

LYNN

3107 

BEACONWOOD DR

($97.61)

($89.86)

$0.00

$187.47

357460809

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0070311182-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0070311182 JAY7578 PENDING

DUDARIC, 

ZELJKO

DUDARIC, 

ZELJKO

4702 

CHESTFIELD LN

($155.84)

($143.46)

$0.00

$299.30

358656543

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081073504-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/19/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 37660
Proration 0081073504 LEW7016 PENDING

DOWDELL, 

MICHAEL JASON

DOWDELL, 

MICHAEL JASON

1010 SEVIER 

TERRACE DR

($14.53)

($12.88)

$0.00

$27.41

358056045

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083433477-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/11/2025

COLFAX, NC 

27235
Proration 0083433477 VDP2331 PENDING

DOS SANTOS 

AMORIM, 

CRISTINE

DOS SANTOS 

AMORIM, 

CRISTINE

5772 

MARBLEHEAD DR

($11.04)

($10.17)

$0.00

$21.21

358369458

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0080308135-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0080308135 KKY6560 PENDING

DOMINICK, 

RICHARD SLOAN

DOMINICK, 

RICHARD SLOAN

DOMINICK, 

FRANCES MILLS

3403 

TRAILBEND CT

($145.86)

($129.28)

$0.00

$275.14

359181888

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083775929-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27262
Proration 0083775929 KJD7406 PENDING

DOBBINS, 

KAYLA SUSANNE

DOBBINS, 

KAYLA SUSANNE
511 SPRUCE ST

($1.90)

($1.75)

$0.00

$3.65

357461373

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0083549155-

2024-2024-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/4/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407

Adjustment < 

$100
0083549155 98898 PENDING

DILLON, 

GREGORY TODD

DILLON, 

GREGORY TODD

122 W GREEN 

CT

($32.88)

($30.27)

$0.00

$63.15

357461328

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0083549203-

2024-2024-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/4/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407

Adjustment < 

$100
0083549203 98899 PENDING

DILLON, 

GREGORY TODD

DILLON, 

GREGORY TODD

122 W GREEN 

CT

($2.78)

($2.56)

$0.00

$5.34

357461313

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0085698211-

2024-2024-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/4/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407

Adjustment < 

$100
0085698211 99557 PENDING

DILLON, 

GREGORY TODD

DILLON, 

GREGORY TODD

122 W GREEN 

CT

($0.88)

($0.81)

$0.00

$1.69

357461301

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0082649333-

2024-2024-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/4/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407

Adjustment < 

$100
0082649333 98544 PENDING

DILLON, 

GREGORY TODD

DILLON, 

GREGORY TODD

122 W GREEN 

CT

($158.15)

($145.60)

$0.00

$303.75

357270831

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086184240-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/1/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0086184240 EEP1950 PENDING

DEGREGORY-

WILLIAMS, 

KARINA LOUISE

DEGREGORY-

WILLIAMS, 

KARINA LOUISE

1413 ASHER 

DOWNS DR

($92.95)

($85.57)

$0.00

$178.52

358562598

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0065897026-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/18/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0065897026 HAR5463 PENDING

DE MORLA, 

YANCILL

DE MORLA, 

YANCILL

HERNANDEZ-

DOMINGUEZ, 

YENIFER 

MELISSA

2311 HARLEY 

DR

($186.90)

($165.66)

$0.00

$352.56

359199597

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086311368-2025-

2025-0000-00

Tag 

Surrender
12/30/2025

COLFAX, NC 

27235
Proration 0086311368 JBPDBP PENDING

DAVIS, PEYTON 

RISLEY

DAVIS, PEYTON 

RISLEY

2133 ALAMAR 

DR

($20.60)

($18.97)

$0.00

$39.57

358563255

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086754804-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/18/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0086754804 VHE9995 PENDING

DAVIS, 

KATHERINE 

PRABHAKAR

DAVIS, 

KATHERINE 

PRABHAKAR

2307 KASARDA 

DR

($38.16)

($35.14)

$0.00

$73.30

357309060

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087730377-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/2/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0087730377 9R2768 PENDING

DAVIS, J 

EDWARD

DAVIS, J 

EDWARD

2611 FAIRWAY 

DR

($70.25)

($62.27)

$0.00

$132.52

357878715

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084256216-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27260
Proration 0084256216 LBY8521 PENDING

DAVIS, HANNAH 

MARIE

DAVIS, HANNAH 

MARIE

BRAGG, 

MICHAEL P
508 HINES ST

($12.61)

($11.18)

$0.00

$23.79

357460536

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0076256777-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0076256777 PFP1790 PENDING

DANIELS, 

EDWARD DORCY

DANIELS, 

EDWARD DORCY

2712 

SPLITBROOKE 

DR

($6.15)

($5.67)

$0.00

$11.82

357308904

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0079902304-

2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 12/2/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410

Adjustment < 

$100
0079902304 KMZ5013 PENDINGDANIEL, JERRY DANIEL, JERRY

DANIEL, 

CARMELITA 

FRANCISCO

4011 EIGHT 

BELLES LN
APT 3B

($35.09)

($30.03)

$0.00

$65.12

359374050

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0048218856-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/31/2025

JAMESTOWN, NC 

27282
Proration 0048218856 FFH8349 PENDING

CUSTER, 

CARLTON LAMAR

CUSTER, 

CARLTON LAMAR

517 

MENDENHALL RD

($87.91)

$0.00

$183.40

357308853

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0061150929-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/2/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0061150929 EDY1924 PENDING

CROSBY, GRACE 

COLEY

CROSBY, GRACE 

COLEY

CROSBY, 

KENNETH LEE

2122 TEALWOOD 

DR
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GUIL TAX ($16.40) $0.00

GREE TAX ($15.10) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($68.48) $0.00

WHSD TAX ($8.69) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($181.29) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($41.50) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($16.98) $0.00

GREE TAX ($15.63) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

DOWN TAX ($2.10) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($178.11) $0.00

SUMM TAX ($12.19) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($36.57) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($20.82) $0.00

MVSD TAX ($4.70) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($39.37) $0.00

GREE TAX ($36.25) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($57.18) $0.00

GREE TAX ($52.64) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($5.04) $0.00

GREE TAX ($4.64) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($20.84) $0.00

GREE TAX ($19.19) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($8.22) $0.00

NESD TAX ($1.80) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($32.75) $0.00

GREE TAX ($30.15) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($77.19) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($68.42) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($28.86) $0.00

GREE TAX ($26.57) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($30.01) $0.00

GREE TAX ($27.63) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($27.71) $0.00

ALSD TAX ($8.35) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($107.04) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($94.88) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($16.65) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($14.76) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($50.84) $0.00

WHSD TAX ($6.45) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($3.87) $0.00

GREE TAX ($11.63) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

STFR TAX $1.50 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($4.55) $0.00

13SD TAX ($1.00) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($22.02) $0.00
Vehicle 

Sold
12/31/2025

($22.02)

($4.55)

($1.00)

$5.55

GRAY, ARTHUR 

CAMERON

GRAY, ARTHUR 

CAMERON

112 SHORE 

LAKE DR
APT F

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0051867230 PLR2946 PENDING 239583104

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0051867230-2024-

2024-0000-00

239466190

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0058375086-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/30/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0058375086 TEK6044 PENDING

GRAHAM, 

WALTER

GRAHAM, 

WALTER

4100 US 

HIGHWAY 29 N
TRLR 107

Damage 12/29/2025

($3.87)

($11.63)

($30.00)

$1.50

$44.00

($50.84)

($6.45)

$57.29

GILLIARD, MIA 

SHEKARA

GILLIARD, MIA 

SHEKARA

7510 QUAIL 

CROSSING RD

STOKESDALE, 

NC 27357

Adjustment < 

$100
0088645561 VHR2087 PENDING 478908540

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088645561-

2025-2025-0000

238912990

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0082696572-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

GIBSONVILLE, 

NC 27249
Proration 0082696572 JEX3351 PENDING

GAULDEN, 

JAMES WESLEY

GAULDEN, 

JAMES WESLEY

GAULDEN, 

PENNY 

WHITAKER

6578 BETHEL 

CHURCH RD

($16.65)

($14.76)

$0.00

$31.41

359182206

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0037742269-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/29/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0037742269 G00ZIDI PENDING

GASSEMI, MIKE 

MALEK

GASSEMI, MIKE 

MALEK

3908 OAK 

HOLLOW CT

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

($107.04)

($94.88)

$0.00

$201.92

($27.71)

($8.35)

$36.06

GANGADHAR, 

TANAS

GANGADHAR, 

TANAS

2804 BENJAMIN 

CT

JAMESTOWN, NC 

27282
Proration 0086131628 LJN8716 PENDING 358369371

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086131628-2025-

2025-0000-00

238977008

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086857425-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/17/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0086857425 LLJ6784 PENDING

FRIDAY, 

WILLIAM BLAIR 

JR

FRIDAY, 

WILLIAM BLAIR 

JR

FRIDAY, SARAH 

VICK

3607 COOPERS 

FARM CT

($30.01)

($27.63)

$0.00

$57.64

357891675

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084634691-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/9/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27403
Proration 0084634691 LJT1551 PENDING

FOX, VANESSA 

ANN

FOX, VANESSA 

ANN

1003 

LEXINGTON AVE

($28.86)

($26.57)

$0.00

$55.43

359374725

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084597751-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/31/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0084597751 LJT5221 PENDING

FOUST, DIONE 

YEVETTE

FOUST, DIONE 

YEVETTE

POTTS, 

KHIANNA 

LASHAWN

724 CREEK 

RIDGE RD
TRLR 25

($77.19)

($68.42)

$0.00

$145.61

357460830

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077169615-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/3/2025

CHARLESTON, 

WV 25304
Proration 0077169615 XZZ6175 PENDING

FORTUNA, LISA 

ANN

FORTUNA, LISA 

ANN 

4207 STAUNTON 

AVE SE

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

($32.75)

($30.15)

$62.90

($8.22)

($1.80)

$10.02

FORD, DAVID 

ARTHUR

FORD, DAVID 

ARTHUR

FORD, JAMIE 

LEONARD

601 OROURKE 

DR

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27409
Proration 0077198118 CP36134 PENDING 239104500

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077198118-2024-

2024-0000-00

239251274

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0026554510-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/22/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0026554510 VNM9239 PENDING

FLYNN, CAROL 

NICHOLSON

FLYNN, CAROL 

NICHOLSON

8101 IVYWOOD 

RD

($20.84)

($19.19)

$0.00

$40.03

357460158

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0051785399-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0051785399 HMN7396 PENDING

FINE, MARK 

ALLEN

FINE, MARK 

ALLEN

OLSON, LOREEN 

NYLA
4602 TOWER RD

($5.04)

($4.64)

$0.00

$9.68

359181666

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0074548817-

2025-2025-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/29/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410

Adjustment < 

$100
0074548817 EHB5257 PENDING

FERRIS, 

RICHARD ALAN

FERRIS, 

RICHARD ALAN

523 HILLWOOD 

CT

($57.18)

($52.64)

$0.00

$109.82

357270162

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087805726-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/1/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0087805726 LKT9574 PENDING

FERRELL, 

MICHEAL 

THOMAS

FERRELL, 

MICHEAL 

THOMAS

5110 REEDY 

CREEK FARM 

CIR

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/3/2025

($39.37)

($36.25)

$0.00

$75.62

($20.82)

($4.70)

$25.52

FERGUSON, 

ROBERT BRUCE

FERGUSON, 

ROBERT BRUCE

4921 BLUFF 

RUN DR

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0070737830 EBK5976 PENDING 357460251

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0070737830-2024-

2024-0000-00

239042180

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0055001155-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/18/2025

MC 

LEANSVILLE, 

NC 27301

Proration 0055001155 PBP2225 PENDING
FELKEL, TODD 

DENNIS

FELKEL, TODD 

DENNIS

FELKEL, 

KRISTI MANEY

5408 

CRAGGANMORE 

DR

($178.11)

($12.19)

($36.57)

$226.87

358656936

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087566402-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0087566402 LMB2423 PENDING

EUBANKS, 

JERRY DEAN

EUBANKS, 

JERRY DEAN

4100 OAK 

RIDGE RD

($16.98)

($15.63)

$0.00

($2.10)

$34.71

478208772

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0081018070-

2025-2025-0000-00

Damage 12/19/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27401

Adjustment < 

$100
0081018070 RJD1483 PENDING

ESCOBEDO, 

LUIS FERNANDO

ESCOBEDO, 

LUIS FERNANDO
100 N ELM ST APT 509

Vehicle 

Sold
12/5/2025

($181.29)

($41.50)

$222.79

($68.48)

($8.69)

$77.17

EMPEY, DUANE 

FRASER

EMPEY, DUANE 

FRASER

BUTTERFIELD, 

LORI BETH

4100 

BRAMBLETYE DR

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0087328422 RKY7700 PENDING 238441872

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087328422-2025-

2025-0000-00

239104324

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0026499829-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/19/2025

WHITSETT, NC 

27377
Proration 0026499829 EY4317 PENDING

EMERALD GREEN 

INC

EMERALD GREEN 

INC

1611 NC 

HIGHWAY 61

($16.40)

($15.10)

$0.00

$31.50

359199171

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0082411027-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/30/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0082411027 LAX9657 PENDING

ELLIOTT, 

RACHEL XIA

ELLIOTT, 

RACHEL XIA

3303 

NORTHBROOK DR

 Page  1 of  2



13SD TAX ($4.82) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($75.83) ($8.91)

GREE TAX ($69.81) ($8.20)

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

DOWN TAX ($9.34) ($1.10)

Refund

GUIL TAX ($25.06) ($2.95)

GREE TAX ($23.07) ($2.71)

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($21.55) $0.00

GREE TAX ($19.84) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

DOWN TAX ($2.66) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($154.97) $0.00

GREE TAX ($142.66) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($61.42) $0.00

STFR TAX ($10.51) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($63.65) $0.00

GREE TAX ($58.60) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

DOWN TAX ($7.84) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($14.14) $0.00

GREE TAX ($13.01) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($23.23) $0.00

GREE TAX ($21.38) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($70.95) $0.00

GREE TAX ($65.32) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($133.67) $0.00

GIBS TAX ($89.66) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($14.44) $0.00

STFR TAX ($2.47) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($80.65) $0.00

GREE TAX ($74.25) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($29.71) $0.00

GREE TAX ($27.35) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($122.60) $0.00

GCSD TAX ($26.86) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($125.81) $0.00

13SD TAX ($27.56) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($9.09) $0.00

GREE TAX ($8.37) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($38.67) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($34.27) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($109.23) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($96.82) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($30.90) $0.00

GREE TAX ($28.45) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($138.43) $0.00

GREE TAX ($127.44) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

($138.43)

($127.44)

$0.00
357977391

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0072054769-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/10/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0072054769 HCD4683 PENDING

HEWITT, JOHN 

DAVID

HEWITT, JOHN 

DAVID

HEWITT, 

ANDREA 

EDWARDS

810 DOVER RD

($30.90)

($28.45)

$0.00

$59.35

357461283

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0072422653-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/4/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0072422653 ECP4327 PENDING

HENRY, GEORGE 

ANTHONY

HENRY, GEORGE 

ANTHONY

HENRY, 

BRIDGETTE 

CLAUDETTE

2701 WILD 

POPLAR WAY

($109.23)

($96.82)

$0.00

$206.05

358876665

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086955193-2025-

2025-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/22/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0086955193 LLH6368 PENDING

HEIMALL, 

STEPHANIE 

ANNE

HEIMALL, 

STEPHANIE 

ANNE

2806 

SPLITBROOKE 

DR

($38.67)

($34.27)

$0.00

$72.94

358876662

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077911819-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/22/2025

LA PLATA, MD 

20646
Proration 0077911819 FHV4368 PENDING

HEIMALL, 

STEPHANIE 

ANNE

HEIMALL, 

STEPHANIE 

ANNE

1017 RYE DR

($9.09)

($8.37)

$0.00

$17.46

358369380

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083851150-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27409
Proration 0083851150 LHC6806 PENDING

HARVEY, 

ZAKARI IMAAN

HARVEY, 

ZAKARI IMAAN

5731 

BRAMBLEGATE 

RD

UNIT F

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

($125.81)

($27.56)

$153.37

($122.60)

($26.86)

$149.46

HARTLOVE, 

THOMAS 

RICHARD SR

HARTLOVE, 

THOMAS 

RICHARD SR

HARTLOVE, 

JANET ANN

6614 LANTERN 

LN

BROWNS 

SUMMIT, NC 

27214

Proration 0087843698 HJE5687 PENDING 239454730

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087843698-2025-

2025-0000-00

238651560

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0079390685-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/10/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27409
Proration 0079390685 KMD8587 PENDING

HARRISON, 

SHANNON RHYNE

HARRISON, 

SHANNON RHYNE

4014 

BIENVENUE DR

($29.71)

($27.35)

$0.00

$57.06

358056249

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0080314831-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/11/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0080314831 KMH1518 PENDING

HARPER, 

ROCHELLE 

MCCOY

HARPER, 

ROCHELLE 

MCCOY

HARPER, 

JASMYN RENEE

2289 

ZORNBROOK DR

($80.65)

($74.25)

$0.00

$154.90

357877950

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081933096-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0081933096 LES2146 PENDING

HAROON, 

MUHAMMAD 

SIDDIQUE

HAROON, 

MUHAMMAD 

SIDDIQUE

4707 

JEFFERSON 

WOOD CT

Vehicle 

Sold
12/4/2025

($14.44)

($2.47)

$16.91

($133.67)

($89.66)

$223.33

HALTERMAN, 

EUGENE HARRY

HALTERMAN, 

EUGENE HARRY

HALTERMAN, 

JOAN MARIE

8203 WENDY 

GAYLE DR

STOKESDALE, 

NC 27357
Proration 0076065584 HMB5395 PENDING 238307500

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0076065584-2024-

2024-0000-00

238180454

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083802976-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/1/2025

GIBSONVILLE, 

NC 27249
Proration 0083802976 LJH8806 PENDING

HALL, DAREN 

CHRISTOPHER

HALL, DAREN 

CHRISTOPHER
20 HURSEY CT

($70.95)

($65.32)

$0.00

$136.27

358151700

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0085553736-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/12/2025

COLFAX, NC 

27235
Proration 0085553736 WYP1068 PENDING

HALE, CLAUDE 

SWANSON III

HALE, CLAUDE 

SWANSON III

HALE, DONNA 

THIGPEN

1544 

OAKBLUFFS DR

($23.23)

($21.38)

$0.00

$44.61

357877968

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0078610750-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0078610750 JMS8634 PENDING

HACKENBRUCH, 

CHANDRA RAYE

HACKENBRUCH, 

CHANDRA RAYE

2403 

BREWINGTON 

SIBERT PL

($14.14)

($13.01)

$0.00

$27.15

358056120

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086905703-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/11/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0086905703 VHP5209 PENDING

GUTHRIE, 

BRIAN KIYINGI

GUTHRIE, 

BRIAN KIYINGI

1201 PEBBLE 

DR

Vehicle 

Sold
12/12/2025

($63.65)

($58.60)

$0.00

($7.84)

$130.09

($61.42)

($10.51)

$71.93

GRIZZA 

FICAGNA, 

MARCUS 

VINICIUS

GRIZZA 

FICAGNA, 

MARCUS 

VINICIUS

1900 

MILLSHIRE CT

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0077937465 FFY4871 PENDING 477535620

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077937465-2024-

2024-0000-00

238903396

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0054971698-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

STOKESDALE, 

NC 27357
Proration 0054971698 MVX6353 PENDING

GRITTON, 

LARRY DEAN

GRITTON, 

LARRY DEAN

GRITTON, YUN 

CHA

8518 

FIELDSTREAM 

DR

($154.97)

($142.66)

$0.00

$297.63

358876839

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0067093841-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/22/2025

ALLENDALE, MI 

49401
Proration 0067093841 0963DM PENDING

GRIFFIN, 

WILLIAM 

CHRISTOPHER

GRIFFIN, 

WILLIAM 

CHRISTOPHER

7653 RUTHIE 

DR

($21.55)

($19.84)

($30.00)

($2.66)

$74.05

477954848

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0080622284-

2025-2025-0000-00

Exempt 

Property
12/17/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27420

Adjustment < 

$100
0080622284 LEW1135 PENDING

GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

PO BOX 21287

($28.01)

($25.78)

($30.00)

$83.79

358466133

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0086810620-

2025-2025-0000-00

Exempt 

Property
12/17/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27420

Adjustment < 

$100
0086810620 EB6973 PENDING

GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

PO BOX 21287

($84.74)

($78.01)

($30.00)

($10.44)

$203.19

477954652

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0086810549-

2025-2025-0000-00

Exempt 

Property
12/17/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27401

Adjustment >= 

$100
0086810549 BFP7113 PENDING

GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

GREENSBORO 

HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

450 N CHURCH 

ST

Vehicle 

Sold
12/31/2025 ($4.82)

$26.84

GRAY, ARTHUR 

CAMERON

GRAY, ARTHUR 

CAMERON

112 SHORE 

LAKE DR
APT F

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0051867230 PLR2946 PENDING 239583104

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0051867230-2024-

2024-0000-00
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Refund

GUIL TAX ($145.63) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($129.08) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($182.06) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($161.37) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($264.26) $0.00

SUMM TAX ($9.95) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($47.39) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($177.15) $0.00

GREE TAX ($163.08) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($12.17) $0.00

GREE TAX ($11.21) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($24.44) $0.00

GREE TAX ($22.50) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($373.45) $0.00

PGSD TAX ($109.86) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($592.11) $0.00

SUMM TAX ($40.53) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($121.58) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($8.86) $0.00

GREE TAX ($8.16) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($60.79) $0.00

GREE TAX ($55.96) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($19.33) $0.00

GREE TAX ($17.80) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($30.19) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($26.76) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($190.32) $0.00

ALSD TAX ($40.51) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($52.11) $0.00

GREE TAX ($47.97) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($32.95) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($29.20) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($29.66) $0.00

MVSD TAX ($6.70) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($23.01) $0.00

MVSD TAX ($5.19) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($45.35) $0.00

GREE TAX ($41.75) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($22.59) $0.00

GREE TAX ($20.80) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($41.88) $0.00

SUMM TAX ($1.57) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($7.51) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($57.98) $0.00

GREE TAX ($53.37) $0.00

($57.98)

($53.37)
358890990

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084379984-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/23/2025

BROWNS 

SUMMIT, NC 

27214

Proration 0084379984 RHN3754 PENDING
KAYANDA, 

NSONA LOLO

KAYANDA, 

NSONA LOLO

KAYANDA, 

MOSES 

PELASIMBA

803 SUNSTAR 

CT

($41.88)

($1.57)

($7.51)

$50.96

359199126

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0078279937-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/30/2025

OAK RIDGE, NC 

27310
Proration 0078279937 HHX9202 PENDING

KAUFFMAN, 

RYAN TIMOTHY

KAUFFMAN, 

RYAN TIMOTHY
PO BOX 760

($22.59)

($20.80)

$0.00

$43.39

358890561

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0066142757-

2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 12/23/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410

Adjustment < 

$100
0066142757 A071NL PENDING

KATZ, STUART 

EDWARD

KATZ, STUART 

EDWARD
1815 HOBBS RD

($45.35)

($41.75)

$0.00

$87.10

357977028

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0048885339-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/10/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0048885339 FFW8855 PENDING

KASPER, DAVID 

MICHAEL

KASPER, DAVID 

MICHAEL

3101 ARDOCH 

CT

Over 

Assessment
12/18/2025

($23.01)

($5.19)

$28.20

($29.66)

($6.70)

$36.36

JUDY, SANDRA 

HARTMAN

JUDY, SANDRA 

HARTMAN

6129 BETHEL 

CHURCH RD

GIBSONVILLE, 

NC 27249

Adjustment < 

$100
0088583610 CD86674 PENDING 239041706

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088583610-

2025-2025-0000-01

238913242

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0079902892-

2025-2025-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/16/2025

GIBSONVILLE, 

NC 27249

Adjustment < 

$100
0079902892 TNC6037 PENDING

JUDY, SANDRA 

HARTMAN

JUDY, SANDRA 

HARTMAN

JUDY, WILLIAM 

IRVING

6129 BETHEL 

CHURCH RD

($32.95)

($29.20)

($30.00)

$92.15

359374179

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0022347140-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/31/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0022347140 YSF1114 PENDING

JOYCE, 

JEFFREY WAYNE

JOYCE, 

JEFFREY WAYNE

1305 

HEATHERBROOK 

DR

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/3/2025

($52.11)

($47.97)

$0.00

$100.08

($190.32)

($40.51)

$230.83

JONES, GENE 

DOUGLAS

JONES, GENE 

DOUGLAS

1029 

JEFFERSON RD

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0021132593 CCB6601 PENDING 357460479

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0021132593-2024-

2024-0000-00

239042188

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0076255655-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/18/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0076255655 VDD5104 PENDING

JONES, 

FRANKLIN 

DELANOR 

ROOSEVELT

JONES, 

FRANKLIN 

DELANOR 

ROOSEVELT

2648 ALAMANCE 

CHURCH RD

($30.19)

($26.76)

$0.00

$56.95

357460935

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0071560779-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/3/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27262
Proration 0071560779 KAF6209 PENDING

JOHNSON, 

PEGGY TUCKER

JOHNSON, 

PEGGY TUCKER

JOHNSON, 

PHILIP HOWARD

1725 CHESTNUT 

GLEN WAY

($19.33)

($17.80)

$0.00

$37.13

358369944

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077923516-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0077923516 KJK2822 PENDING

JOHNSON, JOHN 

LANDON

JOHNSON, JOHN 

LANDON
1314 SURRY DR

($60.79)

($55.96)

$0.00

$116.75

357663264

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0062252629-

2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 12/5/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455

Adjustment >= 

$100
0062252629 CDH4642 PENDING

JARUSIK, 

JENNIFER LYNN 

CORBETT

JARUSIK, 

JENNIFER LYNN 

CORBETT

JARUSIK, 

ANDREW DANIEL 

JR

1411 WRENWOOD 

CT

($8.86)

($8.16)

$0.00

$17.02

357270762

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0065284890-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/1/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0065284890 JMS7914 PENDING

JACOT, 

JEFFREY BRIAN

JACOT, 

JEFFREY BRIAN

1506 HOLGATE 

DR

Processed 

In Error
12/18/2025

($592.11)

($40.53)

($121.58)

$754.22

($373.45)

($109.86)

$483.31

JACKSON, 

MISHI KAVON

JACKSON, 

MISHI KAVON

7709 

BRIARDENN DR

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358

Adjustment >= 

$100
0088152325 RLE5004 PENDING 358562637

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088152325-

2025-2025-0000-00

238307228

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0080982394-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

PLEASANT 

GARDEN, NC 

27313

Proration 0080982394 TR3559 PENDING

HURTEAU, 

RICHARD 

THOMAS II

HURTEAU, 

RICHARD 

THOMAS II

HURTEAU, 

PEARL FRANCES 

GELVERO

7304 BANTAM 

RD

($24.44)

($22.50)

$0.00

$46.94

357891708

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0082626263-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/9/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0082626263 KDL9753 PENDING

HODGE, DARRYL 

ANTOLE

HODGE, DARRYL 

ANTOLE

5719 HIDDEN 

ORCHARD DR

($12.17)

($11.21)

$0.00

$23.38

357460512

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084216745-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0084216745 VDS8173 PENDING

HINES, JOSEPH 

JR

HINES, JOSEPH 

JR

HINES, 

RENELDA R

3522 SWANLEY 

DR

($177.15)

($163.08)

$0.00

$340.23

357878310

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084312836-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0084312836 RKC6366 PENDING

HILLIARD, 

RYAN 

ALEXANDER

HILLIARD, 

RYAN 

ALEXANDER

3003 

WYNNEWOOD DR

($264.26)

($9.95)

($47.39)

$321.60

358369431

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0085206522-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0085206522 SNC4626 PENDING

HILL, ALLEN 

RAY

HILL, ALLEN 

RAY

7710 WHITAKER 

DR

($182.06)

($161.37)

$0.00

$343.43

357308817

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084164232-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/2/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27260
Proration 0084164232 LBY9140 PENDING

HILARIO, J 

TRINIDAD

HILARIO, J 

TRINIDAD

3712 ESKDALE 

DR

($145.63)

($129.08)

$0.00

$274.71

358563318

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0061174569-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/18/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0061174569 TDL6851 PENDING

HIGHTOWER, 

ROBERT 

CRAWFORD

HIGHTOWER, 

ROBERT 

CRAWFORD

HIGHTOWER, 

RENE REAGAN

1136 SKEET 

CLUB RD

$265.87

357977391

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0072054769-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/10/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0072054769 HCD4683 PENDING

HEWITT, JOHN 

DAVID

HEWITT, JOHN 

DAVID

HEWITT, 

ANDREA 

EDWARDS

810 DOVER RD
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GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($17.64) $0.00

GREE TAX ($16.24) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($4.65) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($4.12) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($38.60) $0.00

GIBS TAX ($25.89) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($78.68) $0.00

SUMM TAX ($5.39) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($16.16) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($220.98) $0.00

GREE TAX ($203.43) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($65.75) ($4.27)

PSSD TAX ($12.34) ($0.81)

Refund

GUIL TAX ($80.60) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($71.44) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($363.21) $0.00

STFR TAX ($62.15) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($12.22) $0.00

STFR TAX ($2.09) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($86.26) $0.00

GREE TAX ($79.41) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($78.22) $0.00

GREE TAX ($72.02) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($1.84) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($0.35) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($39.20) $0.00

ALSD TAX ($8.35) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($55.97) ($4.43)

HGPT TAX ($49.60) ($0.84)

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($31.12) $0.00

ALSD TAX ($6.63) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($50.71) $0.00

ALSD TAX ($10.79) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($83.20) $0.00

GREE TAX ($76.60) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($110.96) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

HGPT TAX $106.84 $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $30.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($8.74) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

SUMM TAX $0.36 $0.00

ORSD TAX $1.60 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($119.80) $0.00

SUMM TAX ($8.20) $0.00

ORSD TAX ($20.13) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($30.38) $0.00 ($30.38)

358890978

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0080773427-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/23/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27268
Proration 0080773427 KLB3293 PENDING

MCGEOUGH, 

FINNEGAN 

JAMES

MCGEOUGH, 

FINNEGAN 

JAMES

MCGEOUGH, 

PAUL JOSEPH

908 

EXTRAORDINARY 

WAY

($119.80)

($8.20)

($20.13)

$148.13

358355076

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088521498-

2025-2025-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/15/2025

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358

Adjustment >= 

$100
0088521498 88832 PENDING

MCCUISTON, 

DAVID LEE

MCCUISTON, 

DAVID LEE

6882 

BROOKBANK WAY

$0.00

($8.74)

($30.00)

$0.36

$1.60

$36.78

$4.12

MCCUISTON, 

DAVID LEE

MCCUISTON, 

DAVID LEE

6882 

BROOKBANK WAY

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358

Adjustment < 

$100
0081545877 VEZ3732 PENDING 596628610

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0081545877-

2024-2024-0000

Situs error 12/10/2025

$0.00

($110.96)

($30.00)

$106.84

$30.00

596486200

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0080314339-

2024-2024-0000

Situs error 12/9/2025
JAMESTOWN, NC 

27282

Adjustment < 

$100
0080314339 FLY3BT PENDING

MCCRACKEN, 

JOHN 

FITZGERALD

MCCRACKEN, 

JOHN 

FITZGERALD

3809 

ABBEYWOOD DR

($83.20)

($76.60)

$0.00

$159.80

359374299

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0085758979-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/31/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0085758979 EMR8052 PENDING

MCCARTER, 

DENNISHA 

KENNISHA

MCCARTER, 

DENNISHA 

KENNISHA

1215 

GLENSTONE TRL
APT 2F

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/3/2025

($50.71)

($10.79)

$61.50

($31.12)

($6.63)

$37.75

MASSENBURG, 

DON RICARDO

MASSENBURG, 

DON RICARDO

5117 

EDINBOROUGH 

RD

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0042923797 PFS5355 PENDING 238307266

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0042923797-2024-

2024-0000-00

238307262

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0056782515-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0056782515 XXC5647 PENDING

MASSENBURG, 

DON RICARDO

MASSENBURG, 

DON RICARDO

MASSENBURG, 

HADELYN 

RICHMOND

5117 

EDINBOROUGH 

RD

($60.40)

($50.44)

$0.00

$110.84

358562562

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0077499970-

2025-2025-0000-00

Damage 12/18/2025
HIGH POINT, 

NC 27262

Adjustment >= 

$100
0077499970 DAB7244 PENDING

MARSDEN, 

BRYAN 

LAWRENCE

MARSDEN, 

BRYAN 

LAWRENCE

818 QUAKER LN

Vehicle 

Sold
12/22/2025

($39.20)

($8.35)

$47.55

($1.84)

($0.35)

$2.19

MALLORY, 

ABIGAIL JOY

MALLORY, 

ABIGAIL JOY

4100 

PRESBYTERIAN 

RD

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0080369650 KMD4857 PENDING 239250940

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0080369650-2024-

2024-0000-00

238913246

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0058761028-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0058761028 RBL1058 PENDING

MAGILL, 

JOSHUA ADAM

MAGILL, 

JOSHUA ADAM

2405 TROUBLE 

LN

($78.22)

($72.02)

$0.00

$150.24

358657092

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0067414696-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0067414696 PKR1875 PENDING

LINDEN, 

MICHAEL DAVID

LINDEN, 

MICHAEL DAVID
5006 TOWER RD UNIT D

($86.26)

($79.41)

$0.00

$165.67

358657095

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083836620-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/19/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0083836620 LHH8696 PENDING

LEVY, JANE 

LOEWENSTEIN

LEVY, JANE 

LOEWENSTEIN

2104 

GRANVILLE RD

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

($12.22)

($2.09)

$14.31

($363.21)

($62.15)

$425.36

LEGGETT, 

DONALD LEE

LEGGETT, 

DONALD LEE

LEGGETT, 

CATHY 

LINEBERRY

7804 ATHENS 

RD

STOKESDALE, 

NC 27357
Proration 0009368238 TBR3047 PENDING 238913198

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0009368238-2024-

2024-0000-00

238903374

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0074647861-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

STOKESDALE, 

NC 27357
Proration 0074647861 RJM9143 PENDING

LEGGETT, 

DONALD LEE

LEGGETT, 

DONALD LEE

7804 ATHENS 

RD

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/15/2025

($80.60)

($71.44)

$0.00

$152.04

($70.02)

($13.15)

$83.17

LAWS, JERRY 

WAYNE

LAWS, JERRY 

WAYNE

4045 SAINT 

JOHNS ST

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0057639971 HKZ2742 PENDING 358354812

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0057639971-2025-

2025-0000-00

239250690

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0079860700-

2024-2024-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/22/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406

Adjustment < 

$100
0079860700 97469 PENDING

KULICK, 

DONALD RAY JR

KULICK, 

DONALD RAY JR

1128 KENTMERE 

RD

($220.98)

($203.43)

($30.00)

$454.41

358562589

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0073674221-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/18/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0073674221 KBC7270 PENDING

KRYLOVA, 

LIUDMYLA

KRYLOVA, 

LIUDMYLA

5418 FRIENDLY 

MANOR DR
APT G

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/9/2025

($78.68)

($5.39)

($16.16)

$100.23

($38.60)

($25.89)

$64.49

KOENIG, JOHN 

PATRICK

KOENIG, JOHN 

PATRICK
2494 ZANE DR

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0045403034 FJZ7229 PENDING 357892296

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0045403034-2025-

2025-0000-00

238903326

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0042680814-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

WHITSETT, NC 

27377
Proration 0042680814 1293IV PENDING

KNOWLES, 

HARVEY EUGENE 

III

KNOWLES, 

HARVEY EUGENE 

III

WOODSON, 

SHATERE 

IESHIA

104 BOLING 

SPRINGS CT

($4.65)

($4.12)

$0.00

$8.77

357460443

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0046100590-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27262
Proration 0046100590 PLE9334 PENDING

KELLEY, AMBER 

SMOOT

KELLEY, AMBER 

SMOOT

1313 

HEMPSHIRE CT

($17.64)

($16.24)

$0.00

$33.88

357977580

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0024694873-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/10/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0024694873 GR8GIFT PENDING

KEARNS, JOHN 

HERBERT

KEARNS, JOHN 

HERBERT

3938 

STARMOUNT DR

$0.00

$111.35

358890990

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084379984-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/23/2025

BROWNS 

SUMMIT, NC 

27214

Proration 0084379984 RHN3754 PENDING
KAYANDA, 

NSONA LOLO

KAYANDA, 

NSONA LOLO

KAYANDA, 

MOSES 

PELASIMBA

803 SUNSTAR 

CT
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HGPT TAX ($26.92) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($36.52) $0.00

GREE TAX ($33.62) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($249.03) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

ORSD TAX $45.44 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($219.97) ($29.15)

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

ORSD TAX $40.14 $5.32

Refund

GUIL TAX ($9.25) $0.00

STFR TAX ($1.59) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($26.50) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

MHSD TAX $4.73 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($8.48) $0.00

GREE TAX ($7.80) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($144.59) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

13SD TAX $34.40 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($22.70) $0.00

GREE TAX ($20.90) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($27.61) $0.00

OAKR TAX ($3.02) $0.00

ORSD TAX ($4.64) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($179.93) $0.00

GREE TAX ($165.64) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($31.22) $0.00

GREE TAX ($28.74) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($399.67) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

OAKR TAX $47.54 $0.00

ORSD TAX $72.92 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($4.39) $0.00

GREE TAX ($4.05) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($162.02) $0.00

GREE TAX ($149.16) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($31.93) $0.00

OAKR TAX ($3.50) $0.00

ORSD TAX ($5.36) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($23.39) $0.00

GREE TAX ($21.54) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($91.74) $0.00

GREE TAX ($84.45) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($4.11) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($3.64) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

($4.11)

($3.64)

$0.00
357270858

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0070159413-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/1/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0070159413 TMA7097 PENDING

MORALES 

BARRADAS, 

ENRIQUE

MORALES 

BARRADAS, 

ENRIQUE

3883 

EAGLESTON CT

($91.74)

($84.45)

$0.00

$176.19

357878016

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087258698-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0087258698 JLE8768 PENDING

MITCHELL, 

CHARITA 

MCNEIL

MITCHELL, 

CHARITA 

MCNEIL

2322 NEW 

ORLEANS 

STREET

($23.39)

($21.54)

$0.00

$44.93

358354623

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086372869-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0086372869 KEC8861 PENDING

MILTON, ERVIN 

EUGENE

MILTON, ERVIN 

EUGENE

3214 

SHALLOWFORD 

DR

($31.93)

($3.50)

($5.36)

$40.79

357891651

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083625350-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/9/2025

OAK RIDGE, NC 

27310
Proration 0083625350 VFM9440 PENDING

MILLS, JASON 

ERIC

MILLS, JASON 

ERIC

6004 

BECKENHAM WAY

($162.02)

($149.16)

$0.00

$311.18

357891861

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0078943863-2024-

2024-0000-00

Tag 

Surrender
12/9/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0078943863 LCE6310 PENDING

MILLER, 

WILLIAM 

JOSEPH

MILLER, 

WILLIAM 

JOSEPH

5505 TOMAHAWK 

DR
APT D

($4.39)

($4.05)

$0.00

$8.44

$309.21

MILLER, JANE 

REID

MILLER, JANE 

REID

6100 W 

FRIENDLY AVE
APT 4007

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0065257821 JAL2891 PENDING 359182002

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0065257821-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

$0.00

($399.67)

($30.00)

$47.54

$72.92

596463340

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088461011-

2025-2025-0000

Situs error 12/8/2025
OAK RIDGE, NC 

27310

Adjustment >= 

$100
0088461011 TDD7235 PENDING

MILLER, AARON 

JAY

MILLER, AARON 

JAY

6912 RIVER 

GATE CT

($31.22)

($28.74)

$0.00

$59.96

358876314

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084236200-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/22/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0084236200 VDS8157 PENDING

MIDDLETON, 

CYNTHIA MARIE

MIDDLETON, 

CYNTHIA MARIE
2509 BYRON PL

($179.93)

($165.64)

$0.00

$345.57

359199570

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0080493427-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/30/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0080493427 RJV8436 PENDING

MENDOZA, 

ELADIO GOMEZ

MENDOZA, 

ELADIO GOMEZ

609 WILLARD 

ST

($27.61)

($3.02)

($4.64)

$35.27

357309231

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0070114289-2024-

2024-0000-00

Tag 

Surrender
12/2/2025

OAK RIDGE, NC 

27310
Proration 0070114289 ZP6608 PENDING

MENDENHALL, 

TIMOTHY 

MICHAEL

MENDENHALL, 

TIMOTHY 

MICHAEL

8006 IVES DR

($22.70)

($20.90)

$0.00

$43.60

359374590

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0062274189-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/31/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0062274189 PEB2466 PENDING

MCNEIL, TANYA 

VICTORIA

MCNEIL, TANYA 

VICTORIA
1300 PERGA CT

$0.00

($144.59)

($30.00)

$34.40

$140.19

476883940

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088288821-

2025-2025-0000

Situs error 12/5/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455

Adjustment >= 

$100
0088288821 VHP3279 PENDING

MCNAIRY, 

MEGAN GIBBS

MCNAIRY, 

MEGAN GIBBS

5225 N CHURCH 

ST

($8.48)

($7.80)

$0.00

$16.28

359374332

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086638360-2025-

2025-0000-00

Tag 

Surrender
12/31/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0086638360 HHY6069 PENDING

MCMASTERS, 

JASON HOWARD

MCMASTERS, 

JASON HOWARD

1710 RAYSTON 

DR

Situs error 12/15/2025

$0.00

($26.50)

($30.00)

$4.73

$51.77

($9.25)

($1.59)

$10.84

MCLAUGHLIN, 

TAMARA AMMONS

MCLAUGHLIN, 

TAMARA AMMONS
3800 ONNIE RD

WHITSETT, NC 

27377

Adjustment < 

$100
0088535543 VHR2138 PENDING 477805444

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088535543-

2025-2025-0000

238767770

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0047806016-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/12/2025

STOKESDALE, 

NC 27357
Proration 0047806016 FHV6208 PENDING

MCKNIGHT, 

SHERRY LYNN

MCKNIGHT, 

SHERRY LYNN

7105 HOLLY 

GLEN CT

$0.00

($249.12)

($30.00)

$45.46

$233.66

478084536

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0080285320-

2024-2024-0000

Situs error 12/18/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27409

Adjustment >= 

$100
0080285320 LEK7941 PENDING

MCKELVEY, 

DANIEL JR

MCKELVEY, 

DANIEL JR

7459 LITTLE 

CHUTE LN

$0.00

($249.03)

($30.00)

$45.44

$233.59

478501376

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088618096-

2025-2025-0000

Situs error 12/22/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27409

Adjustment >= 

$100
0088618096 LLW9481 PENDING

MCKELVEY, 

DANIEL

MCKELVEY, 

DANIEL

7459 LITTLE 

CHUTE LN

($36.52)

($33.62)

$0.00

$70.14

357460395

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0078440597-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0078440597 JEX6085 PENDING

MCGONIGAL, 

SEAN MICHAEL

MCGONIGAL, 

SEAN MICHAEL

114 NUT BUSH 

RD W

($26.92)

$0.00

$57.30

358890978

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0080773427-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/23/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27268
Proration 0080773427 KLB3293 PENDING

MCGEOUGH, 

FINNEGAN 

JAMES

MCGEOUGH, 

FINNEGAN 

JAMES

MCGEOUGH, 

PAUL JOSEPH

908 

EXTRAORDINARY 

WAY
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Refund

GUIL TAX ($24.05) $0.00

GREE TAX ($22.14) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($26.08) $0.00

GREE TAX ($24.01) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($42.95) $0.00

GREE TAX ($39.54) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($38.57) $0.00

GREE TAX ($35.51) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($81.24) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

HGPT TAX $78.22 $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $30.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($36.34) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($32.22) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($12.12) $0.00

GREE TAX ($11.16) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($68.38) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($60.61) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($12.86) ($0.65)

GREE TAX ($11.83) ($0.59)

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($11.87) ($1.04)

GREE TAX ($10.93) ($0.96)

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($14.06) $0.00

GREE TAX ($12.94) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($120.05) $0.00

MHSD TAX ($19.72) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($65.76) $0.00

MHSD TAX ($10.80) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($259.45) $0.00

GREE TAX ($238.85) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($32.00) $0.00

STFR TAX ($5.48) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($51.38) $0.00

GREE TAX ($47.30) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($21.91) $0.00

WHIT TAX ($4.50) $0.00

WHSD TAX ($2.78) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($62.24) $0.00

GREE TAX ($57.30) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($42.10) $0.00

GREE TAX ($38.76) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($3.76) $0.00

PLEA TAX ($0.41) $0.00

PGSD TAX ($0.87) $0.00

($3.76)

($0.41)

($0.87)
358354968

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0003278331-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0003278331 RCC3189 PENDING

PINE, KEEFER 

MAN

PINE, KEEFER 

MAN

PINE, SUE 

KIRKMAN

5805 DAVIS 

MILL RD

($42.10)

($38.76)

$0.00

$80.86

359199723

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0066290119-2023-

2023-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/30/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0066290119 CAC4424 PENDING

PETERSON, 

CHRISTIAN 

DEREK

PETERSON, 

CHRISTIAN 

DEREK

1301 MCDOWELL 

DR

($62.24)

($57.30)

($30.00)

$149.54

357308700

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0084116185-

2024-2024-0000-00

Military 12/2/2025

MC 

LEANSVILLE, 

NC 27301

Adjustment >= 

$100
0084116185 FFP4104 PENDING

PETERKIN, 

LITTLE ARCHIE 

MOORE

PETERKIN, 

LITTLE ARCHIE 

MOORE

PETERKIN, KAY 

BRIGMAN

429 STONEY 

RUN DR

($21.91)

($4.50)

($2.78)

$29.19

358563297

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0071654794-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/18/2025

GIBSONVILLE, 

NC 27249
Proration 0071654794 TLT5863 PENDING

PERKINS, 

CHARLES 

WINSTON

PERKINS, 

CHARLES 

WINSTON

430 NC 

HIGHWAY 100

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

($51.38)

($47.30)

$0.00

$98.68

($32.00)

($5.48)

$37.48

PENVOSE, 

PATTY ANNE

PENVOSE, 

PATTY ANNE

PENVOSE, 

PHILLIP MARK

560 LINDLEY 

RD

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0078320286 RHV9175 PENDING 357460818

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0078320286-2024-

2024-0000-00

238651730

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0047193426-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/10/2025

STOKESDALE, 

NC 27357
Proration 0047193426 FET7994 PENDING

PEGRAM, BOBBY 

J JR

PEGRAM, BOBBY 

J JR

7976 LESTER 

RD

($259.45)

($238.85)

$0.00

$498.30

358369449

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087127428-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0087127428 KV3 PENDING

PATEL, KISHAN 

VIJAYKUMAR

PATEL, KISHAN 

VIJAYKUMAR

4926 FOX 

CHASE RD

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

($65.76)

($10.80)

$76.56

($120.05)

($19.72)

$139.77

PATALANO, 

STEPHEN PAUL

PATALANO, 

STEPHEN PAUL

7186 JOHNS 

POINT CT

LIBERTY, NC 

27298
Proration 0088279817 LLH9588 PENDING 239454332

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0088279817-2025-

2025-0000-00

238902834

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086913044-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

LIBERTY, NC 

27298
Proration 0086913044 LLH6565 PENDING

PATALANO, 

STEPHEN PAUL

PATALANO, 

STEPHEN PAUL

7186 JOHNS 

POINT CT

($14.06)

($12.94)

$0.00

$27.00

359181753

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0041241525-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0041241525 FCN4092 PENDING

PARTAGAS, 

ALEXANDER

PARTAGAS, 

ALEXANDER

2203 REGENTS 

PARK LN

($12.91)

($11.89)

$0.00

$24.80

358465518

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083059595-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/17/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27403
Proration 0083059595 LHZ1813 PENDING

PARSONS, 

DAVID LAWSON

PARSONS, 

DAVID LAWSON

PARSONS, 

MEREDITH 

WORLEY

116 BEVERLY 

PL

($13.51)

($12.42)

$0.00

$25.93

358876242

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0086551621-

2025-2025-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/22/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406

Adjustment < 

$100
0086551621 LEW1956 PENDING

PADILLA 

PADILLA, 

KASSANDRA 

NICOLE

PADILLA 

PADILLA, 

KASSANDRA 

NICOLE

2815 PLEASANT 

GARDEN RD

($68.38)

($60.61)

$0.00

$128.99

359181801

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0085349261-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0085349261 TKP7734 PENDINGOZER, SELIN OZER, SELIN OZER, SENOL

3917 TARRANT 

TRACE CIR

($12.12)

($11.16)

$0.00

$23.28

358056771

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0067331413-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/11/2025

MC 

LEANSVILLE, 

NC 27301

Proration 0067331413 FLZ9566 PENDING

ORWIN, 

PATRICK 

MICHAEL

ORWIN, 

PATRICK 

MICHAEL

809 CALEDON 

DR

($36.34)

($32.22)

$0.00

$68.56

$3.02

NWANNA, 

CHELSEA 

CHINYELU

NWANNA, 

BENJAMIN 

ONYEMWE

5209 

STEVEDORE WAY

CHARLOTTE, NC 

28269
Proration 0087148793 VDD7483 PENDING 357977361

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087148793-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/10/2025

$0.00

($81.24)

($30.00)

$78.22

$30.00

596629390

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088478924-

2025-2025-0000

Situs error 12/10/2025
HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265

Adjustment < 

$100
0088478924 ZXZ3317 PENDING

NOTARIANNI, 

RONALD PAUL

NOTARIANNI, 

RONALD PAUL

758 FORESTER 

CT

($38.57)

($35.51)

$0.00

$74.08

358354929

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0045331194-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0045331194 FAJ9396 PENDING

NAIR, 

RAJAMOHAN

NAIR, 

RAJAMOHAN

NAIR, JYOTI 

RAJAMOHAN

3818 BRANDT 

LAKE CT

($42.95)

($39.54)

($30.00)

$112.49

359182110

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081478117-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0081478117 VEM3535 PENDING

MUSHAHWAR, 

SIMON OSAMA

MUSHAHWAR, 

SIMON OSAMA

5004 LAWNDALE 

DR
UNIT D

($26.08)

($24.01)

($30.00)

$80.09

359181699

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0064628023-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0064628023 TKB5928 PENDING

MURRAY, MARC 

FRANK

MURRAY, MARC 

FRANK

4005 EIGHT 

BELLES LN
APT 1D

($24.05)

($22.14)

$0.00

$46.19

358056021

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081473709-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/11/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0081473709 LEW8062 PENDING

MORENO-

MONTILLA, 

MARILYN MEIWY

MORENO-

MONTILLA, 

MARILYN MEIWY

4650 BROMPTON 

DR

$7.75

357270858

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0070159413-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/1/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0070159413 TMA7097 PENDING

MORALES 

BARRADAS, 

ENRIQUE

MORALES 

BARRADAS, 

ENRIQUE

3883 

EAGLESTON CT
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Refund

GUIL TAX ($11.32) $0.00

SUMM TAX ($0.42) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($2.03) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($187.49) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($166.18) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($34.90) $0.00

GREE TAX ($32.13) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($183.72) $0.00

ALSD TAX ($55.38) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($4.48) $0.00

GREE TAX ($4.12) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($10.96) $0.00

GREE TAX ($10.09) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($18.00) $0.00

GREE TAX ($16.57) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($51.18) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($9.61) $0.00

SEDG TAX ($2.64) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($17.46) $0.00

PGSD TAX ($4.03) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($62.83) $0.00

GREE TAX ($57.84) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($149.69) $0.00

WHSD TAX ($18.99) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($93.79) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($83.14) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($94.19) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($83.49) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($22.06) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($19.55) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($17.30) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($3.25) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($280.23) $0.00

SEDA TAX ($124.68) $0.00

MVSD TAX ($63.30) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($336.15) $0.00

SEDA TAX ($149.55) $0.00

MVSD TAX ($75.93) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($84.21) ($4.22)

JAME TAX ($72.04) ($3.60)

JAME VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($10.05) $0.00

GREE TAX ($9.25) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($145.37) $0.00

OAKR TAX ($15.92) $0.00

ORSD TAX ($24.42) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($19.48) $0.00

GREE TAX ($17.93) $0.00

($19.48)

($17.93)
357891702

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077740592-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/9/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0077740592 VAL7430 PENDING

REYNOLDS, 

EDWIN RANDELL

REYNOLDS, 

EDWIN RANDELL

2708 CHADBURY 

DR

($145.37)

($15.92)

($24.42)

$185.71

357461772

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087999862-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/4/2025

OAK RIDGE, NC 

27310
Proration 0087999862 LLK3149 PENDING

REYES, DELIS 

NUNEZ

REYES, DELIS 

NUNEZ

REYES, 

CHARLES 

MANUEL JR

8302 

BRITTAINS 

FIELD RD

($10.05)

($9.25)

$0.00

$19.30

358656489

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0009326319-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0009326319 MWZ4045 PENDING

REISER, 

ROBERT STEVEN

REISER, 

ROBERT STEVEN

REISER, 

VALERIE SMITH

4414 BRANDT 

RIDGE DR

($88.43)

($75.64)

$0.00

$164.07

358355139

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0085369147-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

JAMESTOWN, NC 

27282
Proration 0085369147 VC5806 PENDING

REBEL GLAM 

HAIR LLC

REBEL GLAM 

HAIR LLC

104 YORKLEIGH 

LN APT B

($336.15)

($149.55)

($75.93)

$561.63

357892023

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0088153486-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/9/2025

GIBSONVILLE, 

NC 27249
Proration 0088153486 VHM2217 PENDING

REAVES, RICKY 

RENARD JR

REAVES, RICKY 

RENARD JR

6072 

BURLINGTON RD

Vehicle 

Sold
12/9/2025

($280.23)

($124.68)

($63.30)

$468.21

($17.30)

($3.25)

$20.55

REAVES, RICKY 

RENARD JR

REAVES, RICKY 

RENARD JR

6072 

BURLINGTON RD

GIBSONVILLE, 

NC 27249
Proration 0088153393 ZX9780 PENDING 357891693

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0088153393-2025-

2025-0000-00

239260416

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0071324075-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/23/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0071324075 PFS1866 PENDING

RATCLIFFE, 

TOREY LEE

RATCLIFFE, 

TOREY LEE

3009 HARNETT 

DR

($22.06)

($19.55)

$0.00

$41.61

357891741

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083319526-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/9/2025

IRVING, TX 

75061
Proration 0083319526 VDP5808 PENDING

QUEEN, 

MATTHEW 

BURTON

QUEEN, 

MATTHEW 

BURTON

QUEEN, HOPE 

ELIZABETH

1711 PLYMOUTH 

DR

($94.19)

($83.49)

$0.00

$177.68

357891729

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083319525-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/9/2025

IRVING, TX 

75061
Proration 0083319525 VDP5807 PENDING

QUEEN, 

MATTHEW 

BURTON

QUEEN, 

MATTHEW 

BURTON

QUEEN, HOPE 

ELIZABETH

1711 PLYMOUTH 

DR

Vehicle 

Sold
12/9/2025

($93.79)

($83.14)

$0.00

$176.93

($149.69)

($18.99)

$168.68

QUEEN, 

MATTHEW 

BURTON

QUEEN, 

MATTHEW 

BURTON

QUEEN, HOPE 

ELIZABETH

1711 PLYMOUTH 

DR

IRVING, TX 

75061
Proration 0083319527 VDP5809 PENDING 357891714

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083319527-2024-

2024-0000-00

238180116

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0072824503-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/1/2025

WHITSETT, NC 

27377
Proration 0072824503 KCX1960 PENDING

QUARLES, 

ROBERT 

ANTHONY

QUARLES, 

ROBERT 

ANTHONY

6833 WINNERS 

DR

Vehicle 

Sold
12/22/2025

($62.83)

($57.84)

$0.00

$120.67

($17.46)

($4.03)

$21.49

PURVIS, KAREN 

KORB

PURVIS, KAREN 

KORB

PURVIS, SCOTT 

MICHAEL

811 BASS 

LANDING PL

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0046886482 JKT5935 PENDING 358876914

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0046886482-2024-

2024-0000-00

238307506

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0051707087-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/4/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0051707087 CJF6402 PENDING

PUGH, DONNIE 

WELBORN

PUGH, DONNIE 

WELBORN

5516 

BRIDGEWAY DR

($51.18)

($9.61)

($2.64)

$63.43

357460212

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077591485-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/3/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0040147611 FBS8718 PENDING

PRITCHETT, 

CLYDE TURNER

THOMPSON, 

JAMES PATRICK

6400 OLD OAK 

RIDGE RD
APT H 9

($18.00)

($16.57)

$0.00

$34.57

357460194

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077591485-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0077591485 PCR5846 PENDING

PRITCHETT, 

CLYDE TURNER

PRITCHETT, 

CLYDE TURNER

6400 OLD OAK 

RIDGE RD
APT H 9

($10.96)

($10.09)

($30.00)

$51.05

358369443

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0003239487-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0003239487 XPP6114 PENDING

PRENTZAS, 

JOHN LOUIS

PRENTZAS, 

JOHN LOUIS 

2 BITTER 

CREEK LN

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/30/2025

($4.48)

($4.12)

$0.00

$8.60

($183.72)

($55.38)

$239.10

POWELL, 

GWENDOLYN 

NICOLE

POWELL, 

GWENDOLYN 

NICOLE

POWELL, 

MELVIN 

GLENWOOD JR

5513 BAVERHOF 

DR

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0064448070 JKC3153 PENDING 359199000

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0064448070-2024-

2024-0000-00

238913206

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0067363693-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0067363693 MSS6278 PENDING

POTEAT, 

WILLIAM 

ASBURY

POTEAT, 

WILLIAM 

ASBURY

4706 

RAMBLEWOOD DR

($34.90)

($32.13)

$0.00

$67.03

357977247

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0084563374-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/10/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0084563374 LJT1244 PENDING

POLAND, SARAH 

CATHERINE

POLAND, SARAH 

CATHERINE

2 

INDEPENDENCE 

CT

($187.49)

($166.18)

$0.00

$353.67

358563075

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0088216520-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/18/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0088216520 LLV4675 PENDINGPLUS MART INC PLUS MART INC LEE, IN SOOK

700 OAKVIEW 

RD

($11.32)

($0.42)

($2.03)

$13.77

359198994

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0037469647-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/30/2025

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0037469647 EMB2126 PENDINGPINON, DAVID PINON, DAVID

6802 PALOMINO 

RIDGE CT

$5.04

358354968

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0003278331-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0003278331 RCC3189 PENDING

PINE, KEEFER 

MAN

PINE, KEEFER 

MAN

PINE, SUE 

KIRKMAN

5805 DAVIS 

MILL RD
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GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($180.31) $0.00

GREE TAX ($165.99) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($48.55) $0.00

GREE TAX ($44.70) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($15.41) $0.00

GREE TAX ($14.19) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($396.91) $0.00

GREE TAX ($365.39) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($36.67) $0.00

GREE TAX ($33.76) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($7.31) $0.00

GREE TAX ($6.73) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($116.10) $0.00

OAKR TAX ($12.71) $0.00

ORSD TAX ($19.50) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($35.07) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($31.09) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GIBS TAX $28.83 $0.00

GREE TAX ($36.58) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($70.13) $0.00

GREE TAX ($64.56) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($133.31) $0.00

GREE TAX ($122.73) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($33.11) $0.00

GREE TAX ($30.48) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($13.73) $0.00

MHSD TAX ($1.50) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($6.39) $0.00

GREE TAX ($5.88) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($55.70) $0.00

GREE TAX ($51.27) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($31.62) $0.00

GREE TAX ($29.11) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($160.16) $0.00

WHSD TAX ($20.32) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($54.44) $0.00

WHSD TAX ($6.91) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($16.49) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($14.62) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($220.09) ($11.00)

ALSD TAX ($46.85) ($2.35)

Refund

($231.09)

($49.20)

$280.29

239042172

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0072080909-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/18/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0072080909 KBK3118 PENDINGSHAKUNT INC SHAKUNT INC

3932 FOX 

GROVE TRL

($16.49)

($14.62)

$0.00

$31.11

357270150

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088296032-

2025-2025-0000-00

SLVG or 

RBLT TTL
12/1/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265

Adjustment < 

$100
0088296032 WAH4203 PENDING

SHAHZAD, 

SAQIB

SHAHZAD, 

SAQIB

3948 JOHNSON 

ST

Reg . Out 

of state
12/2/2025

($54.44)

($6.91)

$61.35

($160.16)

($20.32)

$180.48

SHAFFER, 

JEFFREY 

DANIEL

SHAFFER, 

JEFFREY 

DANIEL

SHAFFER, 

TRACY LYNN

11442 

MIDNIGHT WAY

KNOXVILLE, TN 

37932
Proration 0080785504 KMX4128 PENDING 238206298

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0080785504-2024-

2024-0000-00

238206268

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0080414233-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/2/2025

KNOXVILLE, TN 

37932
Proration 0080414233 RJK8313 PENDING

SHAFFER, 

JEFFREY 

DANIEL

SHAFFER, 

JEFFREY 

DANIEL

11442 

MIDNIGHT WAY

($31.62)

($29.11)

$0.00

$60.73

359374665

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0071308797-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/31/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0071308797 KAW4153 PENDING

SERPE, MARY 

ELIZABETH

SERPE, MARY 

ELIZABETH

3508 REGENTS 

PARK LN

($55.70)

($51.27)

$0.00

$106.97

358656786

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0074785765-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0074785765 RHF7679 PENDING

SEDDIQI, 

KHOVAJA SAMIR

SEDDIQI, 

KHOVAJA SAMIR

2205 NEW 

GARDEN RD
APT 214

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

($6.39)

($5.88)

$0.00

$12.27

($13.73)

($1.50)

$15.23

SEDDIQI, 

KHOVAJA SAMIR

SEDDIQI, 

KHOVAJA SAMIR

2205 NEW 

GARDEN RD
APT 214

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0081402295 RJX1107 PENDING 358656783

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081402295-2024-

2024-0000-00

239465974

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0051840622-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/30/2025

WHITSETT, NC 

27377
Proration 0051840622 HDA9192 PENDING

SCOTT, JAMES 

MARC

SCOTT, JAMES 

MARC

SCOTT, 

PATRICIA 

MOLLOY

1920A WHISPER 

LAKE DR

($33.11)

($30.48)

$0.00

$63.59

359199324

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081687395-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/30/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0081687395 LEN6108 PENDING

SCOTT, 

CORIDALIA 

WALD

SCOTT, 

CORIDALIA 

WALD

5400 CENTURY 

OAKS DR

($133.31)

($122.73)

$0.00

$256.04

357461265

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0015220724-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/4/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0015220724 JKZ4853 PENDING

SCHMID, JAMES 

ALAN

SCHMID, JAMES 

ALAN 

SCHMID, 

MARLENE GREER

4506 GRENDEL 

RD

($70.13)

($64.56)

$0.00

$134.69

358369719

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083317336-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27403
Proration 0083317336 LAV3774 PENDING

SCHATZ, GARY 

VAUGHN

SCHATZ, GARY 

VAUGHN

109 HOMEWOOD 

AVE

$0.00

$28.83

($36.58)

($30.00)

$37.75

477171404

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088298857-

2025-2025-0000

Situs error 12/8/2025
GIBSONVILLE, 

NC 27249

Adjustment < 

$100
0088298857 LMB4369 PENDING

SCALES, JASON 

PAUL

SCALES, JASON 

PAUL

409 HOMESTEAD 

ST

($35.07)

($31.09)

$0.00

$66.16

358056198

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0036424032-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/11/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0036424032 BAY2518 PENDING

SANDOVAL, ANA 

MARIA

SANDOVAL, ANA 

MARIA

3110 N 

CENTENNIAL ST

($116.10)

($12.71)

($19.50)

$148.31

358656495

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0047754112-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

OAK RIDGE, NC 

27310
Proration 0047754112 TPJ6747 PENDINGROFAIL, SAMEH ROFAIL, SAMEH

ROFAIL, LISA 

GAYE

8516 ROSEDALE 

DR

($7.31)

($6.73)

$0.00

$14.04

357309318

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0017475339-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/2/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0017475339 ELA4980 PENDING

ROBINETTE, 

NANCY CATES

ROBINETTE, 

NANCY CATES

NANSEA 

ENTERPRIZES 

INC

1608 

WESTRIDGE RD

($36.67)

($33.76)

$0.00

$70.43

358151628

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0073203673-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/12/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0073203673 ECC5671 PENDING

ROBERTS, 

DAVINA JOHANN

ROBERTS, 

DAVINA JOHANN

ROBERTS, 

JOSEPH BRENT

130 

WOLFETRAIL RD
APT 1H

($396.91)

($365.39)

$0.00

$762.30

358562580

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0085322021-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/18/2025

MISSION 

VIEJO, CA 

92691

Proration 0085322021 2007CT PENDING
ROBERT, DAVID 

BERNARD

ROBERT, DAVID 

BERNARD

26517 VIA 

DAMASCO

($15.41)

($14.19)

$0.00

$29.60

358355145

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0085684362-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0085684362 RJX2840 PENDING

RIFFE, 

RAYMOND 

DOUGLAS

RIFFE, 

RAYMOND 

DOUGLAS

6104 DAWN 

RIDGE TRL

($48.55)

($44.70)

$0.00

$93.25

358355127

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086978193-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/15/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0086978193 LLX1054 PENDING

RIFFE, 

RAYMOND 

DOUGLAS

RIFFE, 

RAYMOND 

DOUGLAS

6104 DAWN 

RIDGE TRL

($180.31)

($165.99)

$0.00

$346.30

358369473

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086232573-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

MCLEANSVILLE, 

NC 27301
Proration 0086232573 LES6941 PENDING

RHP 

INVESTMENTS, 

LLC

RHP 

INVESTMENTS, 

LLC

1089 KNOX RD

$0.00

$37.41

357891702

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077740592-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/9/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0077740592 VAL7430 PENDING

REYNOLDS, 

EDWIN RANDELL

REYNOLDS, 

EDWIN RANDELL

2708 CHADBURY 

DR
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GUIL TAX ($63.62) $0.00

SUMM TAX ($4.35) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($13.06) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($74.69) $0.00

GREE TAX ($68.77) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($135.95) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($120.50) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($1.62) $0.00

GREE TAX ($1.50) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($61.40) $0.00

GREE TAX ($56.53) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($18.52) $0.00

MVSD TAX ($4.18) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($96.48) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($85.52) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($10.96) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($1.97) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($120.66) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($106.94) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($52.54) ($2.63)

GREE TAX ($48.37) ($2.42)

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($40.33) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($35.74) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($34.70) $0.00

JAME TAX ($29.69) $0.00

JAME VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($23.32) $0.00

GREE TAX ($21.47) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($530.94) $0.00

GREE TAX ($488.79) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($126.38) $0.00

SUSD TAX ($25.95) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($3.69) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($3.27) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($41.76) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($37.02) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($13.05) $0.00

GREE TAX ($12.02) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($127.54) $0.00

GREE TAX ($117.42) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($261.69) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($59.90) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($5.55) $0.00

MVSD TAX ($1.25) $0.00

Refund

Vehicle 

Sold
12/1/2025

($5.55)

($1.25)

$6.80

($261.69)

($59.90)

$321.59

SUITT, 

TIMOTHY 

DALLAS

SUITT, 

TIMOTHY 

DALLAS

4449 

BURLINGTON RD 

LOT 38

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0083025005 LHB3657 PENDING 238180598

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083025005-2024-

2024-0000-00

239104490

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087634201-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0087634201 LLL2572 PENDING

SUDDRETH 

KIRKMAN, 

PATSY

SUDDRETH 

KIRKMAN, 

PATSY

5208 

GROOMETOWN RD

($127.54)

($117.42)

$0.00

$244.96

359181672

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0085206528-2024-

2024-0000-00

Tag 

Surrender
12/29/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27403
Proration 0085206528 LBY9383 PENDING

STURDIVANT, 

DARYLL MARIE

STURDIVANT, 

DARYLL MARIE

2513 OLD 

CHAPMAN ST

($13.05)

($12.02)

$0.00

$25.07

357977229

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0081592530-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/10/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27401
Proration 0081592530 HD0420L PENDING

STUBBS, 

VICKIE MOORE

STUBBS, 

VICKIE MOORE

STUBBS, 

CHARLES

3819 CENTRAL 

AVE

($41.76)

($37.02)

$0.00

$78.78

357461442

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0071359819-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/4/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0071359819 78627 PENDING

STRONG, 

CHARLES OSCAR 

JR

STRONG, 

CHARLES OSCAR 

JR

3506 IMPERIAL 

DR

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/4/2025

($3.69)

($3.27)

$0.00

$6.96

($126.38)

($25.95)

$152.33

STRONG, 

CHARLES OSCAR 

JR

STRONG, 

CHARLES OSCAR 

JR

ALEXANDER, 

MARLEEN

3506 IMPERIAL 

DR

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0064235015 HMK3498 PENDING 357461439

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0064235015-2024-

2024-0000-00

239041782

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088555002-

2025-2025-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/18/2025

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358

Adjustment >= 

$100
0088555002 1A759 PENDING

STRICKLAND, 

ROBERT DALE

STRICKLAND, 

ROBERT DALE

5617 ATANDO 

DR

($530.94)

($488.79)

$0.00

$1019.73

359182074

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0080911807-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0080911807 406SBP PENDING

STRENG, COLIN 

BRANDT

STRENG, COLIN 

BRANDT

2405 DEER 

TRACK LN

($23.32)

($21.47)

$0.00

$44.79

357977586

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0072534337-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/10/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0072534337 HCW6642 PENDING

STOUT, SANDRA 

ANNE

STOUT, SANDRA 

ANNE

336 

BURLINGATE DR
APT A

($34.70)

($29.69)

$0.00

$64.39

358563039

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0061492904-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/18/2025

JAMESTOWN, NC 

27282
Proration 0061492904 0G2HBS3 PENDING

STOKES, HUGH 

BERTRAND III

STOKES, HUGH 

BERTRAND III
107 JUDGES CT

($40.33)

($35.74)

$0.00

$76.07

357460434

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088422232-

2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 12/3/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27409

Adjustment < 

$100
0088422232 VHR1940 PENDING

STEFANIK, 

ROBB ARNOLD

STEFANIK, 

ROBB ARNOLD

4473 VERANDA 

LAKE CT

($55.17)

($50.79)

$0.00

$105.96

358465956

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0088027886-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/17/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0088027886 HKZ1081 PENDING

STAMEY, ANNA 

PHILLIPS

STAMEY, ANNA 

PHILLIPS

1703 

INDEPENDENCE 

RD

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

($120.66)

($106.94)

$0.00

$227.60

($10.96)

($1.97)

$12.93

ST GEORGE, 

ROBERT 

MICHAEL

ST GEORGE, 

ROBERT 

MICHAEL

STEVENSON, 

LAUREN 

MARLENE

2406 

TIMBERLAKE 

AVE

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0086212229 JFJ4283 PENDING 358354233

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086212229-2025-

2025-0000-00

238704252

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0003051930-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/11/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455
Proration 0003051930 CMP2200 PENDING

SPEARS, ERMA 

BROWN

SPEARS, ERMA 

BROWN 

SPEARS, JAMES 

EARL 

7513 LONGHORN 

DR

Vehicle 

Sold
12/22/2025

($96.48)

($85.52)

$0.00

$182.00

($18.52)

($4.18)

$22.70

SPAULDING, 

GUY WIN

SPAULDING, 

GUY WIN

2909 

FIRETHORN DR

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0087635932 9P6592 PENDING 358876920

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087635932-2025-

2025-0000-00

238307198

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077167127-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

MC 

LEANSVILLE, 

NC 27301

Proration 0077167127 CN83884 PENDING
SMITH, SUSAN 

JACKSON

SMITH, SUSAN 

JACKSON

5733 FRIEDEN 

CHURCH RD

($61.40)

($56.53)

$0.00

$117.93

357663120

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0046093829-

2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 12/5/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27455

Adjustment >= 

$100
0046093829 DHC6172 PENDING

SMITH, BILLY 

JOE

SMITH, BILLY 

JOE

1084 FOXHAVEN 

DR

($1.62)

($1.50)

$0.00

$3.12

359374152

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0082895304-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/31/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0082895304 LFX6422 PENDING

SMITH, 

ANTHONY 

JEROME

SMITH, 

ANTHONY 

JEROME

2414 NEW 

ORLEANS ST

($135.95)

($120.50)

($30.00)

$286.45

358354260

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0087986226-

2025-2025-0000-00

Exempt 

Property
12/15/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27263

Adjustment >= 

$100
0087986226 SCVUSA5 PENDING

SISTERS OF 

CHARITY OF ST 

VINCENT DE 

PAUL

SISTERS OF 

CHARITY OF ST 

VINCENT DE 

PAUL

1225 ELON PL

($74.69)

($68.77)

$0.00

$143.46

358876047

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087743019-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/22/2025

SYRACUSE, NY 

13215
Proration 0087743019 LCK5387 PENDING

SINGHAL, 

PRASHANT

SINGHAL, 

PRASHANT
90 BALL RD APT 1

Vehicle 

Sold
12/31/2025

($63.62)

($4.35)

($13.06)

$81.03

SHIELDS, COY 

EDGAR JR

SHIELDS, COY 

EDGAR JR

5409 HORSE 

TRAIL RD

SUMMERFIELD, 

NC 27358
Proration 0088126822 VHP3029 PENDING 359373957

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0088126822-2025-

2025-0000-00

 Page  1 of  2



GUIL TAX ($80.15) $0.00

MHSD TAX ($8.77) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($9.70) $0.00

MHSD TAX ($1.59) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($15.12) $0.00

13SD TAX ($3.31) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($3.38) $0.00

13SD TAX ($0.74) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($99.93) $0.00

PLEA TAX ($10.94) $0.00

PGSD TAX ($29.40) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($89.91) $0.00

PLEA TAX ($9.85) $0.00

PGSD TAX ($20.77) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($6.04) $0.00

PLEA TAX ($0.66) $0.00

PGSD TAX ($1.40) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($352.10) $0.00

PLEA TAX ($38.56) $0.00

PGSD TAX ($81.36) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($29.37) $0.00

PLEA TAX ($3.22) $0.00

PGSD TAX ($6.79) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($11.79) $0.00

GREE TAX ($10.85) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($32.72) $0.00

GREE TAX ($30.13) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($295.43) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($261.86) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($155.84) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($29.27) $0.00

SEDG TAX ($8.04) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($19.15) $0.00

PLEA TAX ($2.10) $0.00

PGSD TAX ($5.64) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($33.07) ($1.65)

HGPT TAX ($29.31) ($1.47)

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($16.53) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($14.66) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($19.81) $0.00

GREE TAX ($18.23) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

COHL TAX ($0.27) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($4.13) $0.00

STFR TAX ($0.71) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($87.06) $0.00

GREE TAX ($80.14) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($66.73) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($59.15) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($51.75) ($2.59)

MVSD TAX ($11.69) ($0.58)

Refund

($54.34)

($12.27)

$66.61

238767978

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0082376579-2024-

2024-0000-00

Tag 

Surrender
12/12/2025

JAMESTOWN, NC 

27282
Proration 0082376579 PDTT18 PENDING

TYLER, LEE 

MALCOLM

TYLER, LEE 

MALCOLM

3312 CORNELIA 

CT

($66.73)

($59.15)

$0.00

$125.88

358369821

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0079322484-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/16/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27262
Proration 0079322484 RCF7711 PENDING

TUTTLE, JOHN 

KERMIT

TUTTLE, JOHN 

KERMIT

700 ARBORDALE 

AVE
APART B

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/18/2025

($87.06)

($80.14)

$0.00

$167.20

($4.13)

($0.71)

$4.84

TURNER, BILL 

REEVES

TURNER, BILL 

REEVES 

1009 CANONERO 

DR

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0042945030 ZVX6506 PENDING 358563111

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0042945030-2024-

2024-0000-00

238180348

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0050089225-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/1/2025

STOKESDALE, 

NC 27357
Proration 0050089225 HMA7429 PENDING

TURCOLA, 

MATTHEW JOHN

TURCOLA, 

MATTHEW JOHN

TURCOLA, 

MAXWELL 

ROBERT

7998 OAK 

CREEK DR

($19.81)

($18.23)

$0.00

($0.27)

$38.31

476412384

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088014274-

2025-2025-0000-00

Mileage 12/2/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27403

Adjustment < 

$100
0088014274 525WBP PENDING

TRINKLER, 

RYAN JULES

TRINKLER, 

RYAN JULES

1115 W MCGEE 

ST
APT D

($16.53)

($14.66)

$0.00

$31.19

358466523

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0052827388-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/17/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0052827388 JCH2727 PENDING

TRAN, KHIEM 

THIEN

TRAN, KHIEM 

THIEN

4517 

SADDLEWOOD 

CLUB DR

($34.72)

($30.78)

$0.00

$65.50

358891164

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0072478780-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/23/2025

JAMESTOWN, NC 

27282
Proration 0072478780 CHN7272 PENDING

TIM, EUGENIE 

SONY

TIM, EUGENIE 

SONY

4410 APT 2H 

CROWNE LAKE
CIR

($19.15)

($2.10)

($5.64)

$26.89

358354995

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0088107235-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/15/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27406
Proration 0088107235 RKY8525 PENDING

THOMPSON, 

KAREN PINE

THOMPSON, 

KAREN PINE

5805 DAVIS 

MILL RD

($155.84)

($29.27)

($8.04)

$193.15

357460230

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0075964882-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/3/2025

SENECA, SC 

29678
Proration 0075964882 5679C PENDING

THOMPSON, 

JAMES PATRICK

THOMPSON, 

JAMES PATRICK

285 SENECA 

SPRINGS LDG

($295.43)

($261.86)

$0.00

$557.29

357891762

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0076746275-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/9/2025

BURKE, VA 

22015
Proration 0076746275 LN88DV PENDING

THE ESTATE OF 

ROYCE G. 

GOBLE

GOBLE, ROYCE 

GREGORY

9527 

KIRKFIELD 

ROAD

($32.72)

($30.13)

$0.00

$62.85

359182053

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0066997555-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/29/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0066997555 KAW2718 PENDINGTHAPA, ARJUN THAPA, ARJUN

3754 

BRIDLETON 

RIDGE TRL

($11.79)

($10.85)

$0.00

$22.64

359374620

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0051727185-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/31/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27415
Proration 0051727185 HEM1611 PENDING

TERMINIX 

TRIAD

TERMINIX 

TRIAD
PO BOX 14009

($29.37)

($3.22)

($6.79)

$39.38

357891759

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077656584-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/9/2025

PLEASANT 

GARDEN, NC 

27313

Proration 0077656584 LAT9789 PENDING

TECHNOLOGY/LI

GHTING 

SOLUTIONS LLC

TECHNOLOGY/LI

GHTING 

SOLUTIONS LLC

6697 GARDEN 

VALLEY CT

($352.10)

($38.56)

($81.36)

$472.02

357878043

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083477029-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

PLEASANT 

GARDEN, NC 

27313

Proration 0083477029 LCJ7556 PENDING

TECHNOLOGY/LI

GHTING 

SOLUTIONS LLC

TECHNOLOGY/LI

GHTING 

SOLUTIONS LLC

MR ELECTRIC 

OF GREENSBORO

6697 GARDEN 

VALLEY CT

($6.04)

($0.66)

($1.40)

$8.10

357877992

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0070009146-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

PLEASANT 

GARDEN, NC 

27313

Proration 0070009146 KED4437 PENDING

TECHNOLOGY/LI

GHTING 

SOLUTIONS LLC

TECHNOLOGY/LI

GHTING 

SOLUTIONS LLC

MR ELECTRIC 

OC GREENSBORO

6697 GARDEN 

VALLEY CT

($89.91)

($9.85)

($20.77)

$120.53

357877980

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0066926184-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

PLEASANT 

GARDEN, NC 

27313

Proration 0066926184 KS8218 PENDING

TECHNOLOGY 

LIGHTING 

SOLUTIONS LLC 

DBA M

TECHNOLOGY 

LIGHTING 

SOLUTIONS LLC 

DBA M

6697 GARDEN 

VALLEY CT

($99.93)

($10.94)

($29.40)

$140.27

357877989

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087248664-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/8/2025

PLEASANT 

GARDEN, NC 

27313

Proration 0087248664 LLX1867 PENDING

TECHNOLOGY 

LIGHTING 

SOLUTIONS LLC

TECHNOLOGY 

LIGHTING 

SOLUTIONS LLC

REID, MARK 

ANDREW

6697 GARDEN 

VALLEY CT

Vehicle 

Sold
12/11/2025

($3.38)

($0.74)

$4.12

($15.12)

($3.31)

$18.43

TAYLOR, DAVID 

FRANKLIN

TAYLOR, DAVID 

FRANKLIN

5315 ECKERSON 

RD

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0074927986 TDK6728 PENDING 238704012

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0074927986-2024-

2024-0000-00

238704010

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0070305232-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/11/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0070305232 XZF3075 PENDING

TAYLOR, DAVID 

FRANKLIN

TAYLOR, DAVID 

FRANKLIN

5315 ECKERSON 

RD

Vehicle 

Sold
12/23/2025

($9.70)

($1.59)

$11.29

($80.15)

($8.77)

$88.92

TAWNEY, DAVID 

ALLEN III

TAWNEY, DAVID 

ALLEN III

4898 SCYTHE 

CT

JULIAN, NC 

27283
Proration 0087142916 9N9670 PENDING 239260450

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0087142916-2025-

2025-0000-00

238912932

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0072738454-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/16/2025

LIBERTY, NC 

27298
Proration 0072738454 TLM7893 PENDING

TALLEY, 

ROBERT 

DOUGLAS

TALLEY, 

ROBERT 

DOUGLAS

6763 

MCPHERSON 

CLAY RD
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GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($12.84) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

14SD TAX $2.29 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($4.87) $0.00

GREE TAX ($4.48) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($72.25) $0.00

GREE TAX ($66.51) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($247.45) $0.00

GREE TAX ($227.80) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($11.36) $0.00

HGPT TAX ($10.07) $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($173.73) $0.00

GREE TAX ($159.94) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($77.62) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($14.58) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($61.26) $0.00

GREE TAX ($56.39) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($32.88) $0.00

GREE TAX ($30.27) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($23.62) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($4.43) $0.00

SEDG TAX ($1.22) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($45.97) $0.00

PSSD TAX ($8.63) $0.00

SEDG TAX ($2.37) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($73.03) ($3.65)

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

HGPT TAX $70.32 $3.51

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $30.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($168.46) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

HGPT TAX $162.20 $0.00

HGPT VEHICLE FEE $30.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($52.66) $0.00

GREE TAX ($48.47) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($175.60) $0.00

GREE TAX ($161.65) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($53.37) $0.00

GREE TAX ($49.14) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX ($29.15) $0.00

13SD TAX ($6.38) $0.00

Refund

GUIL TAX $0.00 $0.00

GREE TAX ($242.77) $0.00

GREE VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

DRSD TAX $54.15 $0.00

Refund

Refund Total $36495.64

Situs error 12/29/2025

$0.00

($242.77)

($30.00)

$54.15

$218.62

($29.15)

($6.38)

$35.53

ZSELTVAY, 

AARON 

CHRISTOPHER

ZSELTVAY, 

AARON 

CHRISTOPHER

1308 CLOVER 

LN

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410

Adjustment >= 

$100
0062624513 HL6571 PENDING 478908440

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0062624513-

2025-2025-0000

239251328

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0086592525-

2025-2025-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/22/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405

Adjustment < 

$100
0086592525 99767 PENDING

ZIMMERMAN, 

LISA JOHNSON

ZIMMERMAN, 

LISA JOHNSON

ZIMMERMAN, 

STEVEN BLAIR

2006 RANKIN 

MILL RD

($53.37)

($49.14)

$0.00

$102.51

357460482

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0073497857-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/3/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27401
Proration 0073497857 F786 PENDING

YOUSAFI, 

FAZEEL UR 

REHMAN

YOUSAFI, 

FAZEEL UR 

REHMAN

608 JENNIFER 

ST UNIT B
UNIT B

($175.60)

($161.65)

$0.00

$337.25

358562568

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0074399147-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/18/2025

MISSION 

VIEJO, CA 

92691

Proration 0074399147 0683DM PENDINGXU, JIYUAN XU, JIYUAN
26517 VIA 

DAMASCO

($52.66)

($48.47)

$0.00

$101.13

357891873

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0071484550-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/9/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0071484550 VAC4002 PENDING

WOODARD, 

MATTHEW 

STEPHEN

WOODARD, 

MATTHEW 

STEPHEN

WOODARD, 

DAPHNE WRAY

1611 FOX 

HOLLOW RD

$0.00

($168.46)

($30.00)

$162.20

$30.00

$6.26

$2.85

WISEMAN, ALEC 

JORDAN

WISEMAN, ALEC 

JORDAN

3627 CHERRY 

HILL DR

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410

Adjustment < 

$100
0085632146 RJX1700 PENDING 596463510

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0085632146-

2024-2024-0000

Situs error 12/8/2025

$0.00

($76.68)

($30.00)

$73.83

$30.00

596463505

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0087940805-

2024-2024-0000

Situs error 12/8/2025
GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410

Adjustment < 

$100
0087940805 LCJ8398 PENDING

WISEMAN, ALEC 

JORDAN

WISEMAN, ALEC 

JORDAN

3627 CHERRY 

HILL DR

($45.97)

($8.63)

($2.37)

$56.97

357663084

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0040480474-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/5/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0040480474 JLA5044 PENDING

WILSON, DAVID 

RONALD

WILSON, DAVID 

RONALD

5511 WALLACE 

DR

($23.62)

($4.43)

($1.22)

$29.27

357663078

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0052357432-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/5/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27407
Proration 0052357432 TBX2161 PENDING

WILSON, DAVID 

RONALD

WILSON, DAVID 

RONALD

5511 WALLACE 

DR

($32.88)

($30.27)

$0.00

$63.15

358465557

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088082294-

2025-2025-0000-00

Over 

Assessment
12/17/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410

Adjustment < 

$100
0088082294 1A518 PENDING

WILLICH, 

DANIEL 

FRANCIS

WILLICH, 

DANIEL 

FRANCIS

5504 

RETRIEVER CT

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/22/2025

($61.26)

($56.39)

$0.00

$117.65

($77.62)

($14.58)

$92.20

WILLIAMS, 

DIAMOND LEORA

WILLIAMS, 

DIAMOND LEORA

1921 NEW 

GARDEN RD
APT G102

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27410
Proration 0083213024 RKK6852 PENDING 358876677

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0083213024-2024-

2024-0000-00

239104306

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0063934680-2024-

2024-0000-00

Reg . Out 

of state
12/19/2025

WENTZVILLE, 

MO 63385
Proration 0063934680 MAMATRI PENDING

WIGENT, 

MELODIE MAE

WIGENT, 

MELODIE MAE

WIGENT, 

WILLIAM 

RONALD 

2 SNOW DROP 

CT

($173.73)

($159.94)

$0.00

$333.67

357878769

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086668747-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/8/2025

HIGH POINT, 

NC 27265
Proration 0086668747 JFC3412 PENDING

WHITWORTH, 

RONNIE TITUS 

JR

WHITWORTH, 

RONNIE TITUS 

JR

2712 

ADDLESTONE 

CIR

APT 106

($11.36)

($10.07)

$0.00

$21.43

357461376

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0044626499-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/4/2025

JAMESTOWN, NC 

27282
Proration 0044626499 TPD1815 PENDING

WHITE, STEVEN 

JOHN

WHITE, STEVEN 

JOHN

2800 WOODLEY 

CT

($247.45)

($227.80)

$0.00

$475.25

358656714

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0077850154-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27408
Proration 0077850154 KJJ8145 PENDING

WAGNER, JOHN 

CHRISTOPHER

WAGNER, JOHN 

CHRISTOPHER

805 BLANTON 

PL

($72.25)

($66.51)

$0.00

$138.76

358656405

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0086228273-2025-

2025-0000-00

Vehicle 

Totalled
12/19/2025

KERNERSVILLE, 

NC 27284
Proration 0086228273 KFT4677 PENDING

VILELA, PEDRO 

HENRIQUE

VILELA, PEDRO 

HENRIQUE

1804 PHEASANT 

TRACE CIR

($4.87)

($4.48)

$0.00

$9.35

358656711

Refund Generated due 

to proration on Bill 

#0074522341-2024-

2024-0000-00

Vehicle 

Sold
12/19/2025

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405
Proration 0074522341 TDJ1967 PENDING

VAUGHN, BETTY 

JEAN WAY

VAUGHN, BETTY 

JEAN WAY

BARBOUR, VASS 

ALEXANDER JR

1513 UPLAND 

DR

Situs error 12/8/2025

$0.00

($12.84)

($30.00)

$2.29

$40.55

VANETTEN, 

TIMOTHY RYAN

VANETTEN, 

TIMOTHY RYAN

2511 CAMPBELL 

STREET
APT A

GREENSBORO, 

NC 27405

Adjustment < 

$100
0088458729 RJX1083 PENDING 477170668

Refund Generated due 

to adjustment on 

Bill #0088458729-

2025-2025-0000
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